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PRESENTATIONWAREPRESENTATIONW 

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

8.6” x 8.6”
(219mm x 219mm)

12ct / 144ct

4.3” x 4.3”
(109mm x 109mm)

50ct / 500ct

5.4” x 2.2”
(140mm x 46mm)

50ct / 200ct

5.1” x 1.7”
(129mm x 43mm)

12ct / 288ct

9.4” x 3.8”
(239mm x 96mm)

12ct / 288ct

REUSABLE PLATES, DISHES, UTENSILS,  ETC.

2.25” x 2.25”
(57mm x 57mm)

50ct / 2000ct

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

7” x 7”
(180mm x 180mm)

12ct / 240ct

6” x 3”
(153mm x 78mm)

12ct / 144ct

8.3” x 3.4”
(212mm x 87mm)

50ct

5” diameter
(129mm)

24ct / 288ct

7.5” x 2.5”
(189mm x 63mm)

20ct / 200ct

7.5” x 2.5”
(189mm x 63mm)

20ct / 200ct

5.1” x 5.1”
(129mm x 129mm)

50ct / 200ct

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

7” x 3.5”
(178mm x 90mm)

24ct / 480ct

2.5” x 2.5”
(64mm x 64mm)

25ct / 1200ct

3.1” x 3.1”
(80mm x 80mm)

24ct / 1152ct

3.5” x 1.8”
(89mm x 45mm)

24ct / 576ct

5.1” x 2.5”
(129mm x 64mm)

50ct / 500ct

6.6” x 6.6”
(167mm x 167mm)

3.8” x 2.7”
(96mm x 68mm)

5” x 1.6”
(130mm x 41mm)

24ct / 192ct

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

2.9” x 2.9”
(74mm x 74mm)

25ct / 500ct

3.5” x 1.8”
(89mm x 45mm)

24ct / 576ct

5” x 4.7”
(127mm x 119mm)

12ct / 576ct

7” x 5”
(179mm x 129mm)

3.14” x 2.6”
(80mm x 66mm)

25ct / 200ct

7.3” x 2.5”
(185mm x 62mm)

24ct / 576ct

3.7” x .7”
(105mm x 20mm)

50ct / 5000ct

4” x 1.4”
(101mm x 35mm)

50ct / 2400ct

3.8” x 1.2”
(96mm x 30mm)

50ct / 2400ct

5.1” x .7”
(130mm x 16mm)

25ct / 3840ct

4.6” x 1.4”
(117mm x 35mm)

20ct / 2000ct

3.9” x 1.9”
(99mm x 48mm)

20ct / 200ct

5” x 1.5”
(127mm x 38mm)

24ct / 1152ct

2.8” x 1.1”
(71mm x 29mm)

100ct / 2000ct

3.8” x .6”
(96mm x 15mm)

50ct / 5000ct

2.7” x .8”
(68mm x 20mm)

24ct / 1152ct

3.1” x .7”
(79mm x 18mm)

24ct / 2304ct

3.9” x .9”
(99mm x 23mm)

12ct / 576ct

LATCH 
JARS
W/ METAL
LATCHES

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

VOLUME

3” x 3.1"
(76mm x 79mm)

8.9oz (252g)

12ct / 120ct

2” x 1.9"
(51mm x 48mm)

2oz (62g)

12ct / 288ct

3.2” x 1.8"
(81mm x 46mm)

2.5oz (74g)

1ct / 96ct

2.25” x 1.9"
(57mm x 48mm)

1.7oz (51g)

6ct / 288ct

2.1” x 2.6"
(53mm x 32mm)

3.4oz (96g)

12ct / 216ct

3.25” x 1.9"
(82mm x 48mm)

2.5oz (70g)

6ct / 144ct

202057 202050 202001 202051 202056 202053

Available in black
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GLASS

208014

30ct

24ct / 1152ct24ct / 1152ct

@CHEFRUBBER
@CHEFRUBBER.PARTY

207014

optional lid
for 207013

PRESENTATION WAREPRESENTATION WARE

207029

Optional lid
#207029

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=latch%20jar
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/196/Utensils/&Catering-Supplies-Materials=Plastic
https://www.instagram.com/chefrubber/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/SQSMPLATELID-S/CR-Ware-Square-Small-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207002S/CR-Ware-Square-Beveled-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207006S/CR-Ware-Rect-Tray-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207010S/CR-Ware-4-Oval-Well-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207020S/CR-Ware-Fancy-Square-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207026S/CR-Ware-Sm-Wave-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207011S/CR-Ware-Sq-Large-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207009S/CR-Ware-Combo-Plate-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207007S/CR-Ware-Combo-Plate-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/3COMPLATELID-S/CR-Ware-3-Compartment-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207001S/CR-Ware-Mini-Square-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/SQSMPLATELID-S/CR-Ware-Square-Small-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207024S/CR-Ware-Round-Slate-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207023S/CR-Ware-Sm-Rect-Slate-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207022S/CR-Ware-Mini-Wave-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205110S/CR-Ware-Wave-Dish-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207004S/CR-Ware-Rect-Mini-Plate-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207012S/CR-Ware-Square-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205054S/CR-Ware-Oval-Bias-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205033S/CR-Ware-Boat-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207021S/CR-Ware-Rounded-Rect-Tray/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207005S/CR-Ware-High-Side-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207016S/CR-Ware-Mini-Triangle-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207027S/CR-Ware-Triangle-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207017S/CR-Ware-Rectangle-Plate/


205052

42g / 1.5oz

10ct / 400ct
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PRESENTATIONWAREPRESENTATIONW PRESENTATION WAREPRESENTATION WARE

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

51g / 1.8oz

12ct / 576ct

59g / 2oz

8ct / 192ct

97g / 3.4oz

24ct / 576ct

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

71g / 2.4oz

20ct / 500ct

56g / 2oz

50ct / 1000ct

83g / 3oz

12ct / 600ct

67g / 2.4oz

30ct / 1200ct

74g / 2.5oz

6ct / 288ct

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

210g / 7.5oz

6ct / 288ct

75g / 2.6oz

20ct / 600ct

118g / 4.2oz

10ct / 120ct

158g / 5.6oz

12ct / 288ct

59g / 2oz

6ct / 144ct

205063

203g / 7.2oz

20ct / 200ct

28g / 1oz

12ct / 576ct

-----

2ct / 96ct

148g / 5oz

8ct / 192ct

269g / 9.5oz

20ct / 200ct

REUSABLE        CUPS,       ETC.

DISPLAY STANDS        & CONES

79g / 2.8oz

10ct / 200ct

205015

136g / 4.8oz

6ct / 144ct

205035

140g / 4.9oz

12ct / 360ct

205036

4.4” x 2” x 4.7”

2ct / 108ct

SKU
DIMENSIONS/

VOLUME

CASE / PACK

2” x  2” x 4.7”

2ct / 216ct

65g / 2.2 oz

12ct / 288ct

9” x 5” x 2.9”

1ct

13.1” x 5.1” x 3.1”

1ct / 36ct

205026205047

98g / 3.5oz

12ct / 288ct

5ct / 100ct

9.4oz / 267g

205121

Optional lid
#205031

144g / 5.1oz

12ct / 288ct

62g / 2.2oz

10ct / 400ct

35g / 1.2oz

10ct / 400ct

140g / 4.9oz

12ct / 360ct

49g / 1.7oz

12ct / 600ct

89g / 3oz

12ct

205113

82g / 2.8oz

24ct / 1152ct

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

202002
236g / 8oz

12ct / 60ct

202004

118g / 4oz

24ct

202003

Op
tio

na
l li

d #
20

51
04

Optional lid #205031

74g / 2.5oz

12ct / 576ct

Tray for
shot tubes.

MISSES GLASS
576ct / 24CT

205204

COLLINS GLASS
200ct / 10CT

205205

ROUND TAPERED
CUP

600ct / 50CT
205200

Optional lid
#205201

STEPPED SIDE CUP
500ct / 20CT

205202

Optional lid
#205203

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205008S/CR-Ware-Modern-Bias-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205005S/CR-Ware-Elegant-Round-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205007S/CR-Ware-Round-Plain-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205047S/CR-Ware-Shallow-Cone-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205049S/CR-Ware-Shot-Tube-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205001S/CR-Ware-Bias-Round-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205041S/CR-Ware-Round-Wave-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205042S/CR-Ware-Twisted-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205035S/CR-Ware-Flute-Square-Base/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205036S/CR-Ware-Flute-Round-Base/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205027S/CR-Ware-Coffee-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205026S/CR-Ware-Cone-Tall-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205024S/CR-Ware-Tapered-Round-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205023S/CR-Ware-Textured-Round-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205018S/CR-Ware-Cocktail-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205020S/CR-Ware-Short-Round-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205022S/CR-Ware-Fancy-Round-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205019S/CR-Ware-Divided-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205010S/CR-Ware-Round-Shot-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205063S/CR-Ware-Cup-Mini-Flute/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205051S/CR-Ware-Mini-Martini-Glass/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205050S/CR-Ware-Mini-Wine-Glass-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205025S/CR-Ware-Square-Shot-Glass/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205108S/CR-Ware-Tray/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205106S/CR-Ware-Coffee-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205107S/CR-Ware-Coffee-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205113S/CR-Ware-Cup-Vase/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205038S/CR-Ware-Tall-Shot-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205046S/CR-Ware-Tall-Round-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/202002S/Glass-Flask-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/202004S/Milk-Bottles-8oz/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/202003S/Glass-Jar-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205121S/CR-Ware-Stemless-Flute-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205015S/CR-Ware-Angled-Flute-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205052S/CR-Ware-Mini-Margarita-Glass/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205205S/CR-Ware-Collins-Glass/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205202S/CR-Ware-Stepped-Side-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205204S/CR-Ware-Misses-Glass/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205200S/CR-Ware-Round-Tapered-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/201001S/CR-Ware-Display-Stand/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/201002S/CR-Ware-Display-Stand/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/201000/CR-Ware-Display-Stand/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/201003S/CR-Ware-Display-Stand/


PRESENTATIONWAREPRESENTATIONW PRESENTATION WAREPRESENTATION WARE

104g / 3.7oz

12ct / 240ct

341g / 12oz

6ct / 144ct

86g / 3oz

6ct / 180ct

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

177g / 6oz

12ct / 144ct

170g / 6oz

12ct / 144ct

97g / 3.4oz

24ct / 576ct

85g / 2.9oz

24ct / 720ct

89g / 3oz

24ct / 576ct

119g / 4.2oz

12ct / 576ct

170g / 6oz

25ct / 500ct

89g / 3oz

24ct / 576ct

488g / 17.2oz

24ct / 288ct

65g / 2.2oz

24ct / 576ct

212g / 7.5oz

30ct / 360ct

85g / 3oz

24ct / 576ct

170g / 6oz

12ct / 288ct

160g / 5.6oz

24ct / 576ct

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

170g / 6oz

12ct / 288ct

56g / 2oz

24ct / 576ct

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

69g / 2.4oz

24ct / 1200ct

92g / 3.2oz

12ct / 600ct

70g / 2.5oz

20ct / 1000ct

148g / 5oz

12ct / 576ct

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

165g / 5.6oz

24ct / 576ct

36g / 1.2oz

24ct / 576ct

73g / 2.6oz

50ct / 600ct

214g / 7.5oz

20ct / 200ct

205062205066

42g / 1.5oz

24ct / 1152ct

142g / 4.8oz

12ct / 576ct

158g / 5.6oz

12ct / 288ct

74g / 2.5oz

6ct / 288ct

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

165g / 5.6oz

24ct / 576ct

71g / 2.5oz

6ct / 288ct

77g / 2.7oz

50ct / 1000ct

177g / 6oz

50ct / 600ct

205065

REUSABLE CUPS, BOWLS & POTS

Available in black

205115 205124

5ct/100ct/500ct 24ct / 576ct

205126

170g / 6oz57g / 2oz 209g / 7.4oz

50ct / 2400ct

205116

205120

12ct / 576ct

12ct / 576ct

205125

98g / 3.5oz

205117

12ct / 576ct

207g / 7.3oz

84g / 3oz

136g / 4.8oz

24ct / 576ct

205119

119g / 4.2oz

12ct / 576ct

205118

Wave bowl 
available on its 
own or with 2 
styles of lids. 
Black bowl only 
#205122

Optional lid
#205109

109g / 3.7oz

24ct / 576ct

Optional lid
#205061

Optional lid
#205032

Optional lid
#205123

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205028S/CR-Ware-Black-Pot-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205064S/CR-Ware-Black-Pot-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205017S/CR-Ware-Dish-Mini-Pot-Black/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205103S/CR-Ware-3-4-Sphere-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205053S/CR-Ware-Bowl-w-Spoon-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/207019S/CR-Ware-Mini-Shallow-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205011S/CR-Ware-Mini-Round-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205125S/CR-Ware-Small-Round-Cup-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205116/CR-Ware-Small-Square-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205014S/CR-Ware-Sm-Round-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205057S/CR-Ware-Sphere-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205126S/CR-Ware-Square-Mini-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205030S/CR-Ware-Square-Serving-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205029S/CR-Ware-Square-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205055S/CR-Ware-Round-Bowl-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205012S/CR-Ware-Tapered-Bias-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205066S/CR-Ware-Square-Wave-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205058S/CR-Ware-Square-Sm-Bowl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205119S/CR-Ware-Wave-Bowl-w-Tall-Clear-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205034S/CR-Ware-Angled-Square-Cup-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205115S/CR-Ware-Fish-Bowl-Shape/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205124S/CR-Ware-Lg-Sphere-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205120S/CR-Ware-Reusable-Square-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205002S/CR-Ware-Sleek-Tapered-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205105S/CR-Ware-Square-Bias-Cup-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205013S/CR-Ware-Square-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205021S/CR-Ware-Tall-Tapered-Sq-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205044S/CR-Ware-Tapered-Sq-Cup-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205003S/CR-Ware-Tapered-Square-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205045S/CR-Ware-Tapered-Square-Cup-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205043S/CR-Ware-Tapered-Square-Cup-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205009S/CR-Ware-Twisted-Bias-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205004S/CR-Ware-Twisted-Bias-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205062S/CR-Ware-Round-Dessert-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205059S/CR-Ware-Jewel-Container-Cup-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205060S/CR-Ware-3-4-Sphere-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205065S/CR-Ware-Gift-Box-Container/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205006S/CR-Ware-Bias-Square-Cup/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205117S/CR-Ware-Reusable-Container-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205118S/CR-Ware-Wave-Bowl-w-Clear-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205037S/CR-Ware-Oval-Container-w-Lid-Spork/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205039S/CR-Ware-Round-Bowl-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205048S/CR-Ware-Round-Bowl-w-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205056S/CR-Ware-Rect-Dish-w-Lid/


PRESENTATIONWAREPRESENTATIONW PRESENTATION WAREPRESENTATION WARE WOOD & BAMBOO SOLUTIONS

2.5” x 1.75”
(65mm x 44mm)

SKU

DIMENSIONS

209007 209001 209002 209008 209003 209009

3.3” x 2”
(84mm x 51mm)

4.2” x 2.5”
(107mm x 63mm)

5” x 3.25”
(107mm x 63mm)

7” x 4”
(177mm x 101mm)

100ct / 2000ct 100ct / 2000ct 100ct / 2000ctPACK / CASE 100ct / 2000ct 100ct / 2000ct 100ct / 2000ct

9” x 4.4”
(229mm x 112mm)

SKU

DIMENSIONS

209005 209050 209051 209052

2.3” x 1.3”
(58mm x 33mm)

1.2” x 1.5”
(30mm x 38mm)

1.75” x 1.6”
(44mm x 40mm)

1.9” x 1”
(48mm x 25mm)

209004

50ct / 500ct

209006

3.6” x 1.8”
(91mm x 46mm)

100ct / 500ct 100ct / 2000ctPACK / CASE 50ct / 2000ct 50ct / 2000ct 50ct / 2000ct

2” x 2.3”
(51mm x 58mm)BAMBOO STEAMER 209100

4” x 4” (102mm x 102mm)
Pack: 4ct      Case: 40ct

WOOD
BOATS

WOOD CONES & CUPS

8.3” x 5.3”
(65mm x 44mm)

SKU

DIMENSIONS

209032 209031 209030 209036209037

4.2” x 3”
(107mm x 76mm)

3.2” x 1.5”
(81mm x 38mm)

3.5” x 2”
(89mm x 51mm)

50ct / 2500ct 50ct / 2500ct

209035

2.3” x 1.3”
(58mm x 33mm)

50ct / 2500ctPACK / CASE 50ct / 2500ct 50ct / 2500ct50ct / 2500ct

4.8” x 2.5”
(122mm x 63mm)

HUSK BOATS & CONES

5.5” (140mm)

SKU
DIAMETER

210050 210051 210052 210053

6” (152 mm) 7.5” (191mm)

300ct / 2700ct 300ct / 1000ctPACK / CASE 300ct / 1800ct 300ct / 1200ct

8.5” (216mm)

ROUND
WOOD

PLATES

PREMIUM BAMBOO PLATES

These quality, heavy-duty, high-grade plates will sustain 
culinary applications from salad to dessert.

25ct / 100ct / 400ct

25ct / 200ct

25ct / 200ct

25ct / 100ct / 400ct

25ct / 200ct

25ct / 200ct

25ct / 200ct

SKU SHAPE DIMENSIONS PACK / CASE

210030

210031

210032

210037

210038

210039

210040

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

SQUARE

SQUARE

SQUARE

SQUARE

7” (178mm)

9” (227mm)

11” (279mm)

3.5” (89mm)

7” (179mm)

9” (229mm)

10” (254mm)

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/200/Boats/&Catering-Supplies-Materials=Wood
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/199/Cones/&Catering-Supplies-Materials=Wood
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/197/Plates/&Catering-Supplies-Materials=Wood
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/199/Cones/&Catering-Supplies-Materials=Bamboo
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/200/Boats/&Catering-Supplies-Materials=Bamboo
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/197/Plates/&Catering-Supplies-Materials=Bamboo
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/201/Cups/&Catering-Supplies-Materials=Wood
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/209100S/Mini-Bamboo-Steamer/


PRESENTATIONWAREPRESENTATIONW PRESENTATION WAREPRESENTATION WARE

4.5” (114mm)

SKU
DIMENSIONS

210054

300ct / 1800ctPACK / CASE

5.5” (140mm)

210055

300ct / 1800ct

9” (228mm)

211306

50ct/500ct/1000ct 50ct/500ct/1000ct 50ct/500ct/1000ct 50ct/500ct/1000ct

7” (198mm)

211304

5.5” (140mm)

211302

2.36” (60mm)

211300

ECO SERVING OPTIONS

SKU

DIMENSIONS

210003 210004 210005

6” x 9”
(152mm x 228mm)

7” diameter
(178mm )

24”
(609mm)

210002

10ct 100ctPACK / CASE 100ct 25ct / 400ct

3.5” diameter
(76mm)

14” x 10”
(355mm x 254mm)

210013

10ct / 100ct

5” x 5”
(127mm x 127mm)

SKU

DIMENSIONS

210008 210009 210011 210006

7” x 7”
(178mm x 178mm)

10” x 10”
(254mm x 254mm)

25ct / 100ct 25ct / 100ctPACK / CASE 25ct / 100ct 25ct / 200ct

10” diameter
(254mm)

209020

6.5” x 6.5”
(152mm x 152mm)

25ct / 100ct

SKU

DIMENSIONS

210007 210014 210015

3” x 3”
(76mm x 76mm)

4” x 8”
(102mm x 203mm)

25ct /400ctPACK / CASE 100ct 100ct

7” x 11”
(178mm x 279mm)

9” diameter
(228mm)

210016 210017 209021

6” diameter
(152mm)

100ct 100ct 25ct / 100ct

4.5” x 4.5”
(114mm x 1114mm)

6.3” (160mm)

SKU
LENGTH

211083 211080 211082 211081

6.3” (160 mm) 6.3” (160mm)

100ct / 5000ct 100ct / 5000ctPACK / CASE 100ct / 5000ct 100ct / 5000ct

3.75” (95mm)

211071

100ct / 400ct

7” (198mm)

211072

100ct / 400ct

7” (198mm)

211070

100ct / 400ct

7” (198mm)

WOOD
UTENSILS

SQUARE
WOOD

PLATES
BAMBOO
STRAWS
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https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=wood%20utensil
https://www.instagram.com/chefrubber.party/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/210055S/Wood-Plates-Square/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/210054S/Wood-Plates-Square/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/CV-BMB-STRAW/Bamboo-Straws/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=palm%20ware


SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

2” x 4”
(51mm x 102mm)

210200

200ct

210206

8” x 8”
(203mm x 203mm)

100ct

210202

5” x 10”
(127mm x 254mm)

100ctCH
EE

SE
 B

OA
RD

S
C

H
A

R
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 A
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D

 B
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!

11” x 11”
(279mm x 279mm)

50ct
210204

PRESENTATIONWAREPRESENTATIONW PRESENTATION WAREPRESENTATION WARE FUN SERVING SOLUTIONS
PU

SH
 U

PS

SKU
TUBE

DIMENSIONS

704021

2.6”L x 1.25”W
(66mm x 32mm)

8ct/384ct/768ct

1.5oz / 44.4mLVOLUME

Savory bites, ice pops, cake pops, mousse, layered 
desserts, boozy pops, mini cookies, glitter and confetti 

poppers! The pop-ibilities are as big as your imagination.  

704014

3.25”L x 1.75”W
(82mm x 44mm)

3oz / 88.7mL

12ct/144ct

PERFECT FOR

SOUPS & SALADS,

APPETIZERS,

COCKTAILS,

The possibilities are endless...

SAUCES

PIPETS MANY SHAPES & SIZES

SKU

LENGTH

204002 204004 204006

3.4”
(87mm)

6”
(152mm)

100ct/500ctPACK / CASE 100ct/400ct 10ct/100ct

12”
(300mm)

204007

125ct/250ct

8.5”
(209mm)

2.56”
(65mm)

204001 204003 204005

5.1”
(130mm)

100ct/500ct

1.2mL 1.7mL 4mL 8mL 15mL 23mL 15mL 4.5mL

100ct/500ct 125ct/250ct

6.1”
(155mm)

204008

100ct/500ct

6.1”
(155mm)

VOLUME

204006

204007

204008

204005

204004

204003

204002

204001

SERVE UP CERTAIN SUCCESS WITH A LITTLE HELP FROM CHEFRUBBER.COM

2 TUBES W/ STAND

704013

.8oz / 23.6mL

25 sets/200 sets

2.1”L x .9”W
(53mm x 23mm)

ASSORTED
WINE BOTTLES

Case: 12ct
202100 

GLASS

@CHEFRUBBER   @CHEFRUBBER.PARTY

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=push%20up
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/202100/Assorted-Wine-Bottles/
https://www.instagram.com/chefrubber/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/5/Pipet/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=cheese%20board


PRESENTATIONWAREPRESENTATIONW PRESENTATION WAREPRESENTATION WARE MORE CONTEMPORARY INNOVATIONS

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

215040

5.5”
(140mm)

211101

50ct / 500ct 

215001

7.9” x .24”
(200mm x 6mm)

500ct

SKU

DIMENSIONS

205147 205148

2.9” x 3.8”
(73mm x 97mm )

PACK / CASE 30ct / 210ct 24ct / 240ct

3.5” x 2”
(89mm x 51mm)

3.2” x 1.8”
(81mm x 45mm)

205150

24ct / 240ct

205149

2.4” 2.3”
(61mm x 59mm)

24ct / 120ct

4.4” x 2.8”
(11mm x 70mm)

205151

30ct / 240ct

211120

200ct / 2000ct

1.4” x .4”
(35mm x 10mm)

204010

100ct / 1000ct

3”
(75mm)

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

2.2” x 2.2”
(55mm x 55mm)

209105

25ct / 300ct

209110

3.9” x 1.8”
(100mm x 45mm)

25ct / 200ct

209120

3.1” x 2”
(80mm x 50mm)

10ct / 90ct

205152

50ct / 200ct

2.8” x 1.4”
(70mm x 35mm)

212001

3.9” x 2.3”
(100mm x 60mm)

400ct

205159

2” x 2”
(50mm x 50mm)

25ct / 200ct

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

7.25”
(184mm)

211122

1000ct

7.25”
(184mm)

1000ct

7.25”
(184mm)

1000ct

210250

3” x 4” x 2”
(76mm x 102mm x 51mm)

300ct

210251

7” x 9” x 3” 
(179mm x 228mm x 76mm)

100ct

211123 211121

SKU

DIMENSIONS

PACK / CASE

3” x 8”
(76mm x 203mm)

210231

300ct

210233

7” x 7”
(178mm x 178mm)

300ct

210234

5” x 5”
(127mm x 127mm)

300ct

How cool are these?

BISTRO
BOARD

11.8” x 3.5”
(300mm x 90mm)

I’m even
cuter

in person!
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5” x 7”
(127mm x 178mm)

300ct
210232
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20ct / 400ct

210230

2” x 3”
(51mm x 76mm)

300ct

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205147S/Egg-Shell-Base-+-Top/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205149S/Mini-Lion-Head-Tureen/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205150S/Mini-Oval-Cooking-Pot/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/209120S/Mini-Wooden-Crate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205151S/Oval-Cocktail-Tin-Can-+-Lid/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/215040S/Bistro-Board/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/215040S/Bistro-Board/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/212001S/Sugarcane-Pulp-Quartz-Plate/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/215001S/Paper-Straws-5-Mixed-Colors/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/211101S/Bamboo-Small-Fork/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/211120S/Mini-Wood-Peg/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/209110S/Rectangle-Wooden-Punnet/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/209105S/Square-Wooden-Baking-Punnet/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205152S/Mini-Wall-Dish/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/205159S/Tin-Can-Silver/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/204010S/Transparent-Balloon-Pipette/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=verterra


PRESENTATIONWAREPRESENTATIONW PRESENTATION WAREPRESENTATION WARE

SKU

LENGTH

211010 211051 211053

4.75”
(120mm)

4.75”
(120mm)

100ctPACK / CASE 100ct 100ct

4.75”
(120mm)

4.75”
(120mm)

211008 211012 211052

4.75”
(120mm)

100ct 100ct 100ct

4.75”
(120mm)

HIGH QUALITY
BAMBOO & WOOD 

211050 211011 211009

211004

211054

211005211001 211002 211003

211015

SKU LENGTH PACK / CASE

211015 6” (152mm) 100ct

211013 4” (101mm) 100ct/2500ct

211014 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211018 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211019 5.5” (140mm) 100ct

211043 7” (177mm) 100ct/2500ct

211042 6” (152mm) 100ct/2500ct

211041 4” (101mm) 100ct/2500ct

211040 3” (76mm) 100ct/2500ct

211035 8” (203mm) 100ct/2500ct

211034 6” (152mm) 100ct/2500ct

211033 4.75” (120mm) 100ct/2500ct

211032 3.5” (88mm) 100ct/2500ct

211025 3.5” (88mm) 100ct

211022 8” (203mm) 100ct/2500ct

211021 6” (152mm) 100ct/2500ct

211020 3.5” (88mm) 100ct/2500ct

211062 9.5” (241mm) 100ct

211061 6” (152mm) 100ct/2500ct

211060 3.5” (88mm) 100ct/2500ct

211049 6” (152mm) 100ct/2500ct

211048 3.5” (88mm) 100ct/2500ct

211068 6” (152mm) 50ct

211067 4.75” (120mm) 50ct/100ct

709040 9.8” (248mm) 100ct

709031 5.5” (140mm) 100ct

709030 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211014

211018

211019 211043

211042

211041

211040

211035

211034

211033

211032 211025

211022

211021

211020

211062

211061

211060

211049

211048

211068

211067

709040

709031
709030

211006 211028

211030

211029

211055 211007 211027

SKU LENGTH PACK / CASE

211001 4.75” (120mm) 100ct/2500ct

211050 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211002 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211011 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211003 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211009 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211004 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211054 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211005 4.75” (101mm) 100ct

211055 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211006 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211007 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

211028 4” (101mm) 100ct

211027 4.5” (114mm) 100ct

211030 6” (152mm) 100ct

211029 4.75” (120mm) 100ct

DECORATIVE

PICKS

PICKS, SKEWERS & OTHERS...

211013

I know, I know, this is a lot to take in... But would you 
believe it if I told you there’s even more online? Not 
only that, we’re always adding fresh, new products 
for you to enjoy. Don’t be the one to miss out!

www.ChefRubber.com

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/206/Picks/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/206/Picks/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/208/Tongs/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/206/Picks/


COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT COLORED COCOA BUTTER

ARTISAN COLLECTION

ARTISAN COCOA BUTTER KITS

HERITAGE
ORANGE

302022

CORAL
ORANGE

302020

GILDED
YELLOW

302010

AUREOLIN
YELLOW

302005

ALABASTER
WHITE

302001

JACK-O-LANTERN
ORANGE

302015

SUNRISE
ORANGE

302025

SUNSET
ORANGE

302030

POPSICLE
ORANGE

302035

CARNIVAL
GREEN

302045

REEF GREEN
302040

8ct ASSORTMENT 302900 STARTER KIT 302910

200g BOTTLES

50g BOTTLES

Have a color in 
mind you don’t 

see here?
You can create 

your own at
chefrubber.com

SKU# 302999

• ALABASTER WHITE
• AUREOLIN YELLOW
• GILDED YELLOW
• SUNRISE ORANGE
• JADE GREEN
• INDIGO BLUE
• PURPLE HEART
• LA VIE EN ROSE PINK 
• CARDINAL RED
• CRIMSON RED
• CHOCOLATE BROWN
• ECLIPSE BLACK

• CRIMSON RED
• CARDINAL RED
• SUNRISE ORANGE
• GILDED YELLOW
• AUREOLIN YELLOW
• JADE GREEN
• INDIGO BLUE
• ALABASTER WHITE

OFTEN IMITATED, NEVER DUPLICATED!
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Chef Rubber’s colored cocoa butter is the O.G., the product that 
started it all. With 24 years of experience in producing a 
consistently superior product, you can trust that this colored 
cocoa butter will meet your stringent standards, time and time 

MOJAVE
BEIGE

PLAIN

302165
302170

302048

SPRING
GREEN 302085

302090 302095

INDIGO
BLUE

MEDITERRANEAN
BLUE

302050

KEY WEST
GREEN

302055

TROPICAL
GREEN

302075

BREAKFAST
BLUE 302080

ATLANTIS BLUEJADE GREEN
302060

REGAL BLUE
302065

TEAL
302070

AQUA BLUE

RETRO RED

302116
MOULIN ROUGE

RED

302120

PRINCESS PINK

302125
LA VIE EN ROSE

PINK
CHERRY BLOSSOM

PINK

302126
302130

302145302135

SAHARA TAN

302150
CHOCOLATE

BROWN

302140
302155

BATTLESHIP
GREY

ECLIPSE BLACKTUSCAN
BROWN

302160

PASSION PINK

IRIS BLUE
VIOLET

302096

PURPLE HEART
302097

NOBLE PURPLE
302098

LAVENDER VINTAGE
PURPLE302099 302100 302105
302101

VICTORIA
PURPLE

302109

“OH MY”
MAGENTA

302104
302110

CARDINAL
RED

CRIMSON REDDUSTY ROSE

302115

HARVEST PURPLE

Lorem ipsum

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/15/Artisan-Cocoa-Butter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302900/Artisan-Cocoa-Butter-Assort-/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302910/Artisan-Cocoa-Butter-Starter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302999B/Custom-Color-Cocoa-Butter-1kg/


COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT COLORED COCOA BUTTER SPRAYING & PAINTING KITS

COCOA BUTTER PAINTING KITS

STARTER COCOA BUTTER SPRAYING KIT 801197

ARTISAN KIT 302600 NATURAL KIT 302945

MICRO SPRAY
GUN SET ARTISAN COCOA BUTTER

12PC STARTER KIT

ULTIMATE COCOA BUTTER SPRAYING KIT 801198

RUBBAIRE 1/6HP
COMPRESSOR

PLAIN COCOA BUTTER
50G

AIRBRUSH
CLEANER

MICRO SPRAY
GUN SET ARTISAN COCOA BUTTER

12PC STARTER KIT

PLAIN COCOA BUTTER

AIRBRUSH
CLEANER

Launch your creative journey spraying Chef Rubber colored cocoa butter today.

RUBBAIRE PRO 1/2HP
COMPRESSOR

This kit includes the very best compressor for spraying cocoa butter and chocolate. 
Virtually noiseless and automatic, it can run up to 5 airbrushes at once.

ITEMS INCLUDED IN BOTH KITS:
10 assorted colors, 4 brushes,

1 sponge with handle,
1 stippling sponge,

divided storage palette with lid,
cotton polishing pads,

& carry-all bag with 
brush holder pockets.

Ex
pe
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 color & technique

Scan for a
surprise!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/801197/Starter-Cocoa-Butter-Kit/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/801198/An-Ultimate-Cocoa-Butter-Kit/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302600/Cocoa-Butter-Painting-Kit/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302945/Cocoa-Butter-Painting-Kit/


MINT GREEN
SATIN

ANTIQUE GOLD APRICOT
SATIN

COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASS
PEARL COLLECTION

JEWEL COLLECTION

DECOR COLLECTION

ORANGE RED GREEN BLUE PURPLE GOLD SILVER
302500 302525 302510 302515 302520 302505 302530

COLORANTCOLORANT COLORED COCOA BUTTER

An extra special
sparkle you won’t
find anywhere...

but ChefRubber.com!

•  NON-TOXIC

302601
302602

302603
BLUE SATIN CARAMEL

SATIN
302604

CHROME SATIN
302605

COPPER
SATIN

302606

COSMIC GREEN
SATIN

302606

COSMIC PINK
SATIN

302608

FOREST GREEN
SATIN

302609

GARNET SATIN
302610

LIGHT SILVER
SATIN

302611 302612

PALE GREEN
SATIN

302613

ROSE SATIN
302614

SILVER SATIN
302615

SOFT GOLD
302616

SUPER GOLD
302617

WHITE SATIN
302618 302619

BLUE LUSTER

302620

GOLD GREEN
LUSTER

302621
GOLD LUSTER

302622
GREEN LUSTER LAVENDER

LUSTER
302623

PALE EGGPLANT
LUSTER
302624

PINK LUSTER
302626

SILVER SPARKLE
302627

PEACH LUSTER
302625

ANTIQUE GOLD
302325

GOLD
302330

BLACK ONYX
302335

SILVER
302340

PLATINUM
302345

OPAL
302350

WHITE DIAMOND
302200

PURPLE
RHODOLITE

302285

RED GARNET
302290

RED RUBY
302295

PINK TOURMALINE
302301

PINK QUARTZ
302300

BRONZE
302305

COPPER
302310

BRASS
302315

AMBER
302320

PURPLE
AMETHYST
302280

ANGELITE
302252

ICE BLUE
ZIRCON
302255

TURQUOISE
302245

AQUAMARINE
302250

BLUE
MOONSTONE

302260

BLUE
SAPPHIRE
302275

BLUE TOPAZ
302265

BLUE LAPIS
302270

YELLOW TOPAZ
302205

YELLOW
CITRINE
302210

ORANGE GARNET
302215

ORANGE
CARNELIAN

302220

GREEN PERIDOT
302225

GREEN SPHENE
302230

GREEN CRYSTAL
302235

GREEN EMERALD
302240

GREEN
MERMAID
302244

JEWEL STARTER KIT 302931

12 COLORS - 50G BOTTLES
White Diamond, Yellow Citrine, Orange Garnet, 

Green Emerald, Blue Sapphire, Purple Rhodolite, 

Red Ruby, Red Garnet, Pink Quartz, Black Onyx, 

Amber, & Bronze.

ROSE AGATE
302289

302255

GREEN
LABRADORITE

302231

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/19/Natural-Pearl-Cocoa-Butter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/17/Jewel-Cocoa-Butter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/17/Jewel-Cocoa-Butter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302931/Jewel-Cocoa-Butter-Starter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/16/Decor-Cocoa-Butter/


COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT COLORED COCOA BUTTER

NATURAL COLLECTION

NATURAL COCOA BUTTER KITS

302430
GUACA GREEN

302433
COBA BLUE

302440

MACHU PICHU RED
302450

JAEN PINK
302453

FLORA PINK
302454

MOCHE BROWN
302460

CHAVIN BROWN
302461

ABYSS BLACK
302465

PLAYA PINK
302456

QUENTI PINK
302457

VALDIVA RED
302458

NAZCA RED
302455

CHOLULA BLUE
302441

TOZI BLUE
302442

ZULA BLUE
302444

PERUVIAN PURPLE
302445

CANARI PURPLE
302446

PISCO PURPLE
302447

ISLA GREEN ENCANTO GREEN
302434 302435 302436

RIO AZUL GREEN
302438

CUZCO WHITE INCAN YELLOW YUCATAN YELLOW MAYAN GOLD
302401302400 302405 302410 302415 302419

OCCUPAN ORANGE
302420 302425

GODDESS WHITE

OLMEC ORANGE ANDEAN GREEN

PRIMARY COLORS 302941 STARTER KIT 302940 ZEN STARTER KIT 302980

50g BOTTLES

• GODDESS WHITE
• YUCATAN YELLOW
• OLMEC ORANGE
• ANDEAN GREEN
• CHOLULA BLUE
• MACHU PICHU RED

50G BOTTLES

• YANG WHITE
• REFLECTIVE RED
• OM ORANGE
• MANDALA GOLD
• YOGA YELLOW
• BAMBOO GREEN
• TRANQUILITY TEAL
• AURA BLUE
• PRANA PURPLE
• SUTRA PINK
• MANTRA SILVER
• YIN BLACK

This set contains all 31 
colors from the Natural 
Cocoa Butter collection.

Chef Rubber Natural Cocoa Butter colors are 
ultra refined, organic, deodorized, kosher cocoa 
butter blended with naturally derived colorants.

50G BOTTLES

NO
N

TiO
2

CHIMAYO ORANGE AZTEC ORANGE

Speaking of natural colorants... 
We make naturally colored 

transfer sheets too!!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/18/Natural-Cocoa-Butter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/251/Natural/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302941/Natural-Cocoa-Butter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302940/Natural-Cocoa-Butter-Starter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/302980/Zen-Cocoa-Butter-Starter/


COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT COLORED COCOA BUTTER

NATURALLY COLORED COCOA BUTTER WITH A DELICATE SPARKLEZEN COLLECTION

FRUIT & HERB INFUSED COCOA BUTTERS, BLESSED BY NATURE

INFUSED
COLLECTION

YANG WHITE

302801

DIVINE IVORY

302803

YOGA YELLOW

302805

OM ORANGE

302820

GURU GREEN

302834

TANTRIC GREEN

302835

BAMBOO GREEN

302836

TRANQUILITY TEAL

302838

BUDHA BLUE

302841

AURA BLUE

302844

NAMASTE PURPLE

302846

PRANA PURPLE

302847

REFLECTIVE RED

302850

REIKI RED

302853

LOTUS PINK

302855

SUTRA PINK

302858

SENSEI COPPER

302860

BLACK COCOA 302716

BLACK CURRANT 302701

BLUEBERRY 302717

BROWN COCOA 302715

CHERRY 302704

ELDERBERRY 302718

LEMON 302710

LIME 302710

MANGO 302706

MYSTIC
DARK GOLD

302863

NIRVANA GOLD

302865

MANDALA
ANTIQUE GOLD

302868

DYNASTY BRONZE

302875

MANTRA SILVER

302880

SEEKER
DARK SILVER

302882

YIN BLACK

302890

Give cakes and 
mousses a soft 

velvety finish by 
applying Infused 

Cocoa Butter 
with a spray 

gun.

No matter the task at hand, Chef Rubber has a colored cocoa butter variety that’s right for the job!

B
o

nb
ons by Chef Luis Am

ado
 

WE BLEND CHEF RUBBER
COCOA BUTTERS TO

CHEF AMADO'S SPECIFICATIONS
TO ACHIEVE THIS BEAUTIFUL

SELECTION OF HUES.

AZTEC GOLD

30-11002

AZTEC BEIGE

30-11003

GREEN ESMERALDA

30-11019
MAYAN SILVER

30-11001
LIGHT JADE GREEN

30-11005

ROSA ORO

30-11040
SANGRIA RED

30-11032
VINO TINTO

30-11035
YELLOW MARIGOLD

30-11004

ZAFIRO BLUE

30-11022

MATCHA 302713

MINT 302712

ORANGE 302708

PASSION FRUIT 302707

PINEAPPLE 302709

POMEGRANATE 302705

RASPBERRY 302702

STRAWBERRY 302703

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/249/Natural-Zen-Cocoa-Butter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/246/Natural-Infused-Cocoa-Butter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/321/Luis-Amado/


STARTER AIRBRUSH KIT 801196

Tritium TS3
Airbrush Gun 10ft

Air Hose

Adapter
1/8” M to 1/4” F

RUBBAIRE 1/6HP
Compressor

Grex MAC Valve
w/ Quick Connect

Airbrush Color Kit
Primary - 60g

Airbrush colors are water-based and 
perfect for spraying onto fondant and gum 
paste and for coloring isomalt or sugar.

WHAT WILL YOU CREATE?

COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT COLOR BRIX

AIRBRUSH COLOR

16 PIECE
ASSORTMENT
316000

CHEF RUBBER COLOR BRIX ARE A TYPICAL METHOD 
TO CHANGE THE COLOR OF YOUR CHOCOLATE.
These Color Brix simplify the tinting of your tempered white 
couverture or compound coatings with intensely satisfying hues.

Creating your specific custom color and realizing your vision is 
attainable. Unlimited color variations are easily achieved by blending 
di�erent Color Brix to the whims of your imagination.

One of each 
Color Brix shade

TOTALLY WHITE
316001

POSITIVELY GREEN
316004

ABSOLUTE YELLOW
316002

ENTIRELY ORANGE
316003

DEEPLY BLUE
316005

TRULY PURPLE
316006

ROBUST RED
316007

ETERNAL BLACK
NATURAL
316009

ALPINE GREEN
NATURAL
316025

SINGLE COLOR PACKS, 5ct

AURORA BLUE
NATURAL
316026

EMBER RED
NATURAL
316027

PRISTINE PINK
NATURAL
316028

ASTEROID SILVER
SPARKLE
316030

SUPERNOVA GOLD
SPARKLE
316032

CELESTIAL COPPER
SPARKLE
316033

COSMIC RED
SPARKLE
316035

• FOR LIQUID COLORANT •

Artwork by Lisa Berczel

& IN QUANTITIES 
LARGE ENOUGH TO 

BUILD A WALL! 

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/236/Color-Brix/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/801196/Liquid-Airbrushing-Kit/


COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT AIRBRUSH COLOR

1gal (128oz)230g (8oz)
301455

CHEF RUBBER AIRBRUSH COLORS ARE WATER-BASED FOR MANY COLOR APPLICATIONS!

AIRBRUSH COLOR KITS
PRIMARY SECONDARY ELECTRIC301100 301110 301120

Available in sets of 60g (2oz) or 230g (8oz) bottles

FLESH • ORANGE • COBALT BLUE • RED
YELLOW • BROWN • BLACK • PURPLE • GREEN

ROYAL BLUE • PINK • WHITE

IVORY • GOLDEN YELLOW • LIME GREEN • BREAKFAST BLUE
NAVY BLUE • LAVENDER • TEAL • BURGUNDY • HOT PINK

CHOCOLATE BROWN • PEACH • TANGERINE

ELECTRIC YELLOW • ELECTRIC PURPLE
ELECTRIC PINK • ELECTRIC BLUE

ELECTRIC ORANGE • ELECTRIC GREEN

COLOR EMULSION GEL

250g (7oz)

GEL COLOR FOR WATER-BASED FOOD PRODUCTS. FOR SUPERIOR TINTING IN GLAZES, BUTTERCREAM, AND BATTERS.

301202 301206 301210 301215 301220
301401

301225
301404 301406

301408
301410

301412 301415 301418 301420 301424 301427 301430 301433 301434 301435

301438 301440 301441 301445 301450 301451 301453 301460

1gal (128oz)BREAKFAST
BLUE

303424

ELECTRIC
YELLOW
303202

ELECTRIC
ORANGE
303206

ELECTRIC
GREEN
303210

ELECTRIC
BLUE

303215

ELECTRIC
PURPLE
303220

ELECTRIC
PINK

303225

WHITE
303401

PEACH
303404

YELLOW
303406

GOLDEN
YELLOW
303408

TANGERINE
303410

LAVENDER
303438

BURGUNDY
303439

HOT PINK
303440

PINK
303441

RED
303445

FLESH
303450

IVORY
303451

BROWN
303453

CHOCOLATE
BROWN
303455

GREY
303458

BLACK
303460

ORANGE
303412

LIME GREEN
303415

GREEN
303418

TEAL
303420

ROYAL BLUE
303427

COBALT
BLUE

303430

NAVY BLUE
303433

PURPLE
303435

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/13/Airbrush-Color/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/301100S/Airbrush-Color-Kit-Primary/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/301110S/Airbrush-Color-Kit-Secondary/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/301120S/Airbrush-Color-Kit-Electric/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/20/Color-Emulsion-Gel/


LIQUID WHITE YELLOW ORANGE GREEN PURPLE HOT PINKBREAKFAST
BLUE

ROYAL
BLUE

COBALT
BLUE

COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT LIQUID SUGAR COLOR

CONFECTIONERY CANDY COLOR

230g (8oz)

WHITE
310001

YELLOW
310004

ORANGE
310007

GREEN
310010

ROYAL BLUE
310013

COBALT BLUE
310016

PURPLE
310019

BLACK
310037

BURGUNDY
310022

PLUM
310025

HOT PINK
310028

RED
310031

BROWN
310034

Liquid Sugar Color has significantly higher color concentration 
than airbrush color. Utilize it for cooked sugar applications, 
confections, blown sugar, pastillage decor work, or pulled 
sugar pieces, such as those created with granulated isomalt.

It can be directly added to any water based food product.

PASTE COLOR

305001 305004 305007
305008 305010 305013

Need more? Ask about personalized pack sizes!
chefrubber.com/custom

Confectionery Candy Color is an oil-based colorant suitable for coloring coating chocolate, buttercream, and other fat-based products.

Paste color can be used in a wide variety of applications including coloring 
fondant, gumpaste, marzipan, royal icing, buttercream, or cake batter.

YELLOW ORANGE GREEN BREAKFAST
BLUE

ROYAL
BLUE

COBALT
BLUE

305016 305019 305022 305025 305028
BLACKBROWNREDHOT PINKPURPLE

RED BLACK

304001 304005 304009 304013
304015 304017 304019

304021 304025 304029 304033

Cake by C
hef
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25kg (55lbs)

& TANKER LOADS!

Beep beep! Lots of color 
coming through!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/154/Liquid-Sugar-Color/
htttps://www.chefrubber.com/custom/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/21/Confectionery-Candy-Color/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/22/Paste-Color/


230g (8oz)

COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT LIQUID LUSTER

Chef Rubber decor powders are premixed with alcohol for convenient ready-to-spray decor colors. Non-toxic.

311024

311001
311002

311017

311027

311003 311004 311005 311006 311007 311009

311010
311011

311012 311013 311014 311015 311016 311018

311019 311020 311021
311022

311023 311025 311026

311028 311029 311030 311031 311033311032

311008

FOREST GREEN
SATIN

DECOR POWDER

PALE GREEN SATIN
314011

PLATINUM
312025

COSMIC GREEN
314006

COSMIC PINK
314007

FOREST GREEN SATIN
314008

GARNET SATIN
314009

MINT SATIN
314010

SILVER SPARKLE
312026

ANTIQUE GOLD SATIN
314001

APRICOT SATIN
314002

BLUE SATIN
314003

CARAMEL SATIN
314004

COPPER SATIN
314005

GOLD GREEN LUSTER
314018

GOLD LUSTER
314019

GREEN LUSTER
314020

LAVENDER LUSTER
314021

PALE EGGPLANT
LUSTER
314022

PEACH LUSTER
314023

PINK LUSTER
314024

GLOW IN THE DARK
314050

ROSE SATIN
314012

SILVER SATIN
314013

SOFT GOLD SATIN
314014

SUPER GOLD SATIN
314015

WHITE SATIN
314016

BLUE LUSTER
314017

TRIAL SIZE

Decor powders emit an alluring 
shimmer when lightly dusted on 
cakes and show pieces.

Try using the Powder Spray Bottle 
for quick and e�ortless application.
SKU# 814070

1kg (2.2lbs)

up to 25kg
(55lbs)!

1gal (128oz)

453g (16oz)

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/26/Liquid-Luster/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/28/Decor-Powder/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/28/Decor-Powder/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814070/Powder-Spray-Bottle/


WHITE

Want to see how this pastry 
and many others are made? 
Check out our social media pages!
We’re always looking to feature cool recipes 
using Chef Rubber products. You could be next!

COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT POWDERED COLORS

FAT DISPERSIBLE

FAT DISPERSIBLE NATURAL

1kg (2.2lbs) 500g (1.1lbs) 100g (3.5oz)

TRIAL SIZE

INTENSITY OF COLOR DERIVED PURELY FROM NATURE

WHITE
308005

YELLOW
308010

ORANGE
308012

GREEN
308014

PURPLE
308018

RED
308020

INTENSE RED
308022

BROWN
308024

BLUE
308016

306001

YELLOW
306005

LIVIN’ LA VIDA LIPO
The demand for naturally sourced 
pigments in food and confections is 
higher than ever! Chef Rubber is here 
to help you meet that demand.

¡Ni siquiera se entretenga con la idea 
de un resultado menos que ideal! 
Simplemente no es una opción.

Anatomy of a Lemon TartAnatomy of a Lemon Tart

Glace Lemon Peel Strips
504605

Agar Agar
501001

Fat Dispersible Powder Color
Yellow 306005

Zen Colored Cocoa Butter
Yang White 302801

Lemon Drop 12” x 16” Transfer Sheet
902239

Ye
llo

w is 
my happy color

@CHEFRUBBER

CR Blend Couverture
34% White
503508

306009
ORANGE

306029
BROWN

306013
GREEN

306037
BLACK

306025
RED

306021
COBALT BLUE

306017
ROYAL BLUE

Lemon Tart by Chef Nicholas Forte

25kg (55lbs)

& BY THE TRUCK LOAD!

1kg (2.2lbs)

306024
PINK

306023
PURPLE

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/23/Powdered-Color-Fat-Dispersible/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/237/Powdered-Color-Fat-Dispersible-Natural/


COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT POWDERED COLORS

HYDRATE THESE POWDERED COLORS IN THE EGG WHITESMACARON COLORS

TRIAL SIZE

307045

WATER SOLUBLE

WATER SOLUBLE NATURAL

307001

307033 307037 307041

307005 307009 307013 307017 307021 307025 307029

307049 307053

TRIAL SIZE

CONCENTRATED POWDERED COLORANT FOR WATER SOLUBLE FOOD ITEMS & SUGAR

TAKE A DIP, AU NATURALE. COLOR MADE FROM BEETS, CARROTS, SPIRULINA & MORE!

SOFT YELLOW
308109

DEEP YELLOW
308110

ORANGE
308112

GREEN
308114

DARK GREEN
308113

BLUE
308116

PURPLE
308119

LIGHT PURPLE
308118

RED
308120

RED/MAGENTA
308121

COLORS THAT’LL LEAF YOU SPEECHLESS
All natural pigments that produce bold results. This 
color is buildable so you can use a little or a lot to 
reach your desired hue and intensity.

Use these to color anything that has liquid content: 
Glazes, whipped cream, cooked sugar and Isomalt, 
even egg whites for colored meringue.

WHITE
309001

YELLOW
309005

ORANGE
309009

GREEN
309013

ROYAL BLUE
309017

PLUM
309033

PINK
309037

RED
309041

BROWN
309045

BLACK
309049

COBALT BLUE
309021

PURPLE
309025

BURGUNDY
309029

WHITE

BURGUNDY PLUM HOT PINK RED BROWN BLACK

YELLOW ORANGE GREEN BREAKFAST BLUE ROYAL BLUE COBALT BLUE PURPLE

25kg (55lbs)

TRIAL KIT
309498

A color assortment that has it all... literally! 
This kit contains 10g of each of the 
macaron colors you see here.

up to 25kg
(55lbs)!

up to 25kg
(55lbs)!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/24/Powdered-Color-Water-Soluble/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/298/Powdered-Color-Water-Soluble-Natural/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/25/Color-for-Macarons/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/309498S/Trial-Kit/


BLUSHING ROSE
313033

ICY BLUE
313061

ORANGE
313020

PEARL POWDER

BLUE
312001

GOLD
312002

GREEN
312003

ORANGE
312004

PURPLE
312005

RED
312006

SILVER
312007

BRING A SOFT ETHEREAL GLOW TO YOUR CREATIONS

NEED TRAINING? Chef Rubber has resources to help you create magnificent confections, pastries, and savory dishes. Go to chefrubber.com/cru 
to learn about the many educational opportunities within your reach!

COLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTWORLD-CLASSCOLORANTCOLORANT POWDERED COLORS

HIGHLY PIGMENTED AND PACKED WITH SHIMMER FOR A ONE-OF-A-KIND LOOKGLIMMER POWDER

NATURALLY COLORED PIGMENT + UNREAL SHINEGLIMMER POWDER NATURAL

PURPLE
313040

GOLD
313071

STEEL GREY
313080

LAVENDER
313041

GREEN
313050

SOFT GREEN
313051

BLUE GREEN
313052

BLUE
313060

ANTIQUE GOLD
313070

RED
313001

YELLOW
313105

GREEN
313120

BLUE GREEN
313125

BLUE
313130

PURPLE
313135

LIGHT ORANGE
313110

RED
313140

YELLOW
313010

PEACH
313021

IVORY
313022

PALE PINK
313030

BERRY PINK
313031

100% EDIBLE COLORANT!
In addition to beautiful color, glimmer powder also adds 
distinctive sparkle wherever it ’s applied. Recommended 
uses for Glimmer Powder include dry dusting or painting in 
a water or alcohol solution.

ORANGE
313115

IVORY
313101

ANTIQUE GOLD
313150

GOLD
313145

LIGHT SILVER
313160

DARK SILVER
313155

BLACK
313165

SUPER
312008

Available in 5g trial size, 50g, 500g, 1kg, & even 25kg!

25kg (55lbs)

up to 25kg
(55lbs)!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/191/Glimmer-Powder/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/250/Glimmer-Powder-Natural/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/27/Pearl-Powder/
https://www.chefrubber.com/cru


FELCHLIN MODELING MARZIPAN
WHITE

509551

FELCHLIN DECO MAGIC 
WHITE MODELING MASS

406105

FELCHLIN LUEBECK
MARZIPAN

509550

FINISHINGTOUCHESFINISHINGTOUCH
GOLD TYPE

405002

405001

DUST 1g  23.75k

FLAKE 1g 23.75k

FLAKE 100mg applicator

LEAF 25 sheets

405004

405006

SKUSILVER TYPE

405014

405012

405015

DUST 1g  23.75k

FLAKE 1g 23.75k

SPRAY 4.7 fl oz

FLAKE 200mg applicator

LEAF 25 sheets

405016

405013

SKU

FINISHING TOUCHESFINISHING TOUCHES GOLD & SILVER

FONDANT, MODELING MASS & MARZIPAN

FOOD LACQUER & GLAZE
CLEAR &
MIRROR GLAZES

CLEAR RTU NEUTRAL             404006

CLEAR NSA                                     404007

MIRROR NSA GOLD                  404008

CLEAR RTU SUGAR-FREE      404009 

GLAZE TYPE SKU

CONFECTIONER’S
GLAZE CONCENTRATE

404001

CONFECTIONARY SEALER/
SHELLAC MULTIPURPOSE

404012

CONFECTIONARY SHELLAC
GLAZE FOR CHOCOLATE

404016

CONFECTIONARY POLISHING
LIQUID FOR CHOCOLATE

404015

POLISH & GLAZE FOR CHOCOLATE KIT

404017

CONFECTIONER’S
GLAZE DILUTED

404002

CONFECTIONER’S
GLAZE KIT

404004

CONFECTIONER’S
GLAZE WASH

404003

FOOD SHELLAC
SPRAY

404005

GALLON AND DRUM 
SIZES AVAILABLE!

This exclusive chocolate 
glazing and polishing set 
includes 3 popular 
products: Confectionary 
Polishing Liquid, 
Confectionary Shellac 
Glaze, and 
Confectioner’s Glaze 
Wash, making this kit 
perfect for panning!

Includes 100g each 
of the Diluted 

Confectioner’s Glaze 
& Glaze Wash. 

SHELLAC & POLISH SAMPLE KIT

404018

Includes Multipurpose Confectionary 
Sealer, Confectionary Shellac Glaze 

for Chocolate, Confectionary 
Polishing Liquid for Chocolate, & 

Glaze Wash.

@CHEFRUBBER

Hey you! Yeah, you!
Check out our social media :)

FELCHLIN DECO ROMA 
WHITE COVERING MASS

406051

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/37/Gold-and-Silver/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/36/Food-Lacquer/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/235/Fondant-Modeling-Paste/
https://www.instagram.com/chefrubber/


EMERALD

403007
GREEN

403009
METALLIC GOLD

403012
YELLOW

403022
BLUE

403003

FINISHINGTOUCHESFINISHINGTOUCH

BABY BLUE
315209

AQUA BLUE
315210

BLUE
315211

SAPPHIRE BLUE
315212

LAVENDER
315213

PURPLE
315214

FINISHING TOUCHESFINISHING TOUCHES DECORATING SPARKLES

FLASHY SPARKLES DECOR IDEALLY SUITED FOR THE CATCHING OF AN EYE (OR THE EYES OF MANY)

RED
315201

DEEP ORANGE
315202

GOLDEN ORANGE
315203

CHARTREUSE
315204

LIME GREEN
315205

GREEN
315206

EXOTIC GREEN
315207

SEA FOAM GREEN
315208

FUCHSIA
315215

DARK PINK
315216

MAUVE
315217

PINK
315218

SILVER
315219

LIGHT GOLD
315220

DARK GOLD
315221

COPPER
315222

BLACK
315223

DISCO SPARKLES
FLAIR SO FUNKY, YOU’LL WANT TO DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY

YELLOW
315101

GREEN
315102

BLUE
315103

VIOLET
315104

PINK
315105

SILVER
315106

RAINBOW
315109

GOLD
315107

BROWN

403004

CLEAR

403005

COPPER

403006

EDIBLE GLITTER

AMETHYST

403001
BLACK

403002

ICE BLUE

403010
LAVENDER

403011

METALLIC SILVER

403013

ORANGE

403014

PALE PINK

403015
PINK

403017
RAINBOW

403018
PEARL

403016

RED

403019

WHITE

403021

Join the GLITTERATI!

50g (1.7oz) 10g (0.35oz)

& BY THE 
TRAIN LOAD!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/31/Flashy-Sparkles/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/30/Disco-Sparkles/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/35/Edible-Glitter/


FINISHINGTOUCHESFINISHINGTOUCHFINISHING TOUCHESFINISHING TOUCHES DRAGEES & CANDY PEARLS

7mm CANDY PEARLS

4mm DRAGEES

SWEET EDIBLE DECOR FOR CAKES, COOKIES, ICE CREAM OR ON THEIR OWN.

BLUE
402101

GREEN
402109

PINK
402112

GORGEOUS METALLIC DRAGEES ADORN SHOWPIECES WITH OSTENTATIOUS STYLE!

PLAIN UNCOATED PEARLS

SILVER & GOLD DRAGEESUNDENIABLE ELEGANCE CLASSICAL PRESENTATION

4mm
402201

6mm
402203

7mm
402204

7mm
402107

7mm
402118

6mm
402117

LILAC
402110

BRIGHT PINK
SHIMMER

402011

YELLOW
402010

POWDER BLUE
SHIMMER

402015

LIME GREEN
SHIMMER

402013

YELLOW
SHIMMER

402017

LIGHT BLUE
402000

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/34/Dragees/


WAFER PAPER
410005

PIPING GEL
408006

FINISHINGTOUCHESFINISHINGTOUCH

EDIBLE DECOR

Use Wafer Paper with Piping Gel to create stunning accents!

PEARL DARK GOLD
401067

PEARL LIGHT GOLD
401066

PEARL DARK SILVER
401065

PEARL BLACK
401075

FINISHING TOUCHESFINISHING TOUCHES COLORED CRYSTAL SUGAR

PEARL WHITE
401063

PEARL LAVENDER
401061

PEARL PURPLE
401060

PEARL BABY BLUE
401059

PEARL BRIGHT BLUE
401058

PEARL GREEN
401056

PEARL YELLOW GREEN
401055

PEARL YELLOW
401054

PEARL PEACH
401053

PEARL PINK
401051

PEARL RED
401050

DECOR SUGAR

CRYSTAL SUGAR

1kg / 2.2lbs
22.7kg / 50lbs

401001

PEARL SUGAR

1kg / 2.2lbs
5kg / 11lbs
10kg / 22lbs

401002

SNOW SUGAR

100g / 305oz
1kg / 12.2lbs
5kg / 11lbs

401003

PEARL ORANGE
401052

PEARL IVORY
401062

PEARL LIGHT SILVER
401064

PEARL BLUE GREEN
401057

But don’t stop there... Chef Rubber also makes food grade silicone leaf and petal presses 
that make for grandiose greenery! Customize the look with a wide range of versatile 
colors and finishes to fit your floral fancy.
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https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/190/Colored-Crystal-Sugar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/33/Decor-Sugar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/40/Wafer-Paper/


INGREDIENTSDELICIOUSINGREDIENTSDELICIOUSIINGREDIENTS A to Z

G-PECTIN POWDER
501201

Wait... How many are there?!   •   All available at ChefRubber.com   •   1 (702) 614-9350 

INGREDIENTS

GELATIN GRANULATED
BEEF - 250 BLOOM

GELATIN POWDER
BEEF - 100 BLOOM

501231

GELATIN POWDER
FISH - 250 BLOOM

GELATIN POWDER
PORK - 250 BLOOM

GELATIN LEAF - BRONZE
150 BLOOM

501205

GELATIN LEAF - SILVER
180 BLOOM

501207

GELATIN LEAF - GOLD
200 BLOOM

501206

COCONUT MILK
POWDER

INVERT SUGAR
501225

ACTIVATED CHARCOAL
501040

APPLE CIDER
VINEGAR POWDER

510011

CARRAGEENAN
LAMBDA
501014

FONDANT
SUGAR
509058

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=A
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=B
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=B
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=C
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=C
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=D
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=E
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=F
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=F
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=F
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=G
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=G
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=I
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=L
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=L
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=M


INGREDIENTSDELICIOUSINGREDIENTSDELICIOUSIINGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS A to Z

SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE

FAST ACTING

SUCROSE ESTERS

501630

An alternative to sugar for pulling, blowing, 
casting, baking, and making edibles!

AVAILABLE IN  2kg / 4.4lbs,  5kg / 11lbs,  12.5kg / 27.5lbs,  25kg / 55lbs

KEY LIME JUICE

509205B

TRANSGLUTAMINASE
GS (GELATIN BASED)

501804
RM (WHEY BASED)

501805
YG (FOR DAIRY)

501823

EVERYTHING YOU NEED FOR COCKTAILS,
BREAD, SOUPS, SAUCES, CURING MEATS,

JAMS, PASTRIES, ICE CREAM, AND
CHOCOLATE PRODUCTION!

LOBSTER
BROTH

POWDER
517022

CLAM
BROTH

POWDER
517021

GRANULAR
ISOMALT

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=M
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=P
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=P
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=R
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=S
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=S
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=S
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=T
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=U
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=U
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=V
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=W
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=X
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/42/A-to-Z/&Additives-Alphabetical=Y
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=transglut
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/509205B/Nellie-and-Joes-Key-Lime-Juice/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=st.%20ours
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/56/Isomalt/


INGREDIENTSDELICIOUSINGREDIENTSDELICIOUSIINGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS VEGETABLE POWDERS

SAVORY POWDERS

Pastries, beverages, baked goods, soup, sauces, 
crackers, cheeses... the prospects are perpetual!
For flavoring, coloring, and decoration.

COARSE & MINI FLAVOR CRYSTALS

PEANUT BUTTER POWDER

HABANERO
505008

ROSE
505007

GINGER
505009

HIBISCUS
505005

ROOIBOS TEA POWDER
501818

RED WINE VINEGAR
510009

JALAPEÑO
510008

HORSE RADISH
510007

WORCESTERSHIRE
510010

CAYENNE PEPPER SAUCE
510004

BLACK TEA POWDER
501817

BLACK BEAN
510002

BALSAMIC VINEGAR
510001

APPLE CIDER VINEGAR
510011

BUFFALO WING
SAUCE

510003

MINT
505006

PUMPKIN SPICE
505010

Mix Flavor Crystals and Gourmet Salt for a 
sweet & savory twist on cocktail garnishes. 

BASIL HICKORY SMOKED
SALT

+

BASIL
505001

CILANTRO
505002

CRANBERRY
505003

FENNEL
505004

DARK ROAST
501417

LIGHT ROAST
501416

GREEN TEA POWDER
MATCHA
501218

CHEESE POWDER
PARMESAN

501020

CHEESE POWDER
FETA

501019

CHEESE POWDER
CHEDDAR WHITE

501017

CHEESE POWDER
CHEDDAR ORANGE

501018

CHEESE POWDER
BLUE CHEESE

501016

CHEESE POWDER
ASIAGO
501015

DIJON MUSTARD
510006

Cocktail by Yelena Anter

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/59/Vegetable-Powder/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/58/Savory-Powders/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/173/Flavor-Crystals/


INGREDIENTSDELICIOUSINGREDIENTSDELICIOUSIINGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS GOURMET SALTS

OCEAN WHITE
COARSE
507042

ROSEMARY
507093

CANDIED FRUIT

Nicht dein Laden hat 
Stollen gekauft!

High quality crystalized and candied fruits are the 
key to the perfect fruit cake, but that’s just the 
beginning. Glace fruits add wonderful sweetness and 
texture to breads, cakes, cookies, bars, and barks.

CRYSTALIZED GINGER
504607

GLACE APRICOT
504600

GLACE ORANGE SLICE
504602

GLACE PEACH
504603

GLACE PEAR
504604

GLACE PINEAPPLE
504601

GLACE LEMON PEEL STRIP
504605

GLACE ORANGE PEEL STRIP
504606

GLACE TRIAL PACK
504608

A versatile and delicious assortment of 
all the candied fruits listed above.

Contains approx. 26 pieces

THAI CHILI
507113

SMOKED SERRANO
507108

SMOKED
ALDERWOOD FINE

507037

SMOKED
ALDERWOOD COARSE

507036

ROASTED GARLIC
507098

LIME
507083

GINGER
507078

ESPRESSO
507073

CURRY
507068

CHIPOTLE
507063

CHILI
507058

CABERNET
507075

VELVET DE
GUERANDE

507115

SEL GRIS
DE GUERANDE

507047

PINK HIMALAYAN
FINE

507027

BOLIVIAN ROSE
FINE

507021

BLACK HAWAIIAN
HIWA KAI FINE

507011

BLACK HAWAIIAN
HIWA KAI COARSE

507006

BLACK CYPRESS LAVA
507001

Salted Caramel bonbon by Chef Gabriel Maysonet

Sweet? Savory?

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/55/Gourmet-Salts/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=glace%20fruit


INGREDIENTSDELICIOUSINGREDIENTSDELICIOUSIINGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS FREEZE DRIED FRUIT PIECES & POWDER

For an incredible taste, texture, and aesthetic...

IDEAL FOR PASTRIES, ICING, MOUSSE, 
BEVERAGES, FILLINGS, AND ANYTHING 

YOUR HEART DESIRES.

Visit ChefRubber.com

BANANA DICED
504004

BLUEBERRY WHOLE
504007

CHERRIES WHOLE
504008

MANGO DICED
504010

PEACH DICED
504016

PINEAPPLE DICED
504019

RASPBERRY DICED
504022

STRAWBERRY DICED
504025

APRICOT
504504

BANANA
504507

BLACK CURRANT
504510

BLACKBERRY
504513

CHERRY
504516

CRANBERRY
504519

GUAVA
504522

LEMON
504525

LEMON JUICE
506004

LIME
504528

MANGO
504531

ORANGE
504534

PASSION FRUIT
504537

PINEAPPLE
504540

POMEGRANATE
504543

RASPBERRY
504549

STRAWBERRY
504552

WATERMELON
504555

Looking for inspiration? So are we!
We are always on the hunt for exciting, new, 

and beautiful ways Chef Rubber products are 
being put to use! We want to encourage you 
to share your culinary endeavors with us on 

social media. You never know when you 
might be featured!

@CHEFRUBBER

Mango-Passion Fruit Mousse Cake by Chef Almendra Callirgos

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/53/Fruit/
https://www.instagram.com/chefrubber/


INGREDIENTSDELICIOUSINGREDIENTSDELICIOUSIINGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS FLAVORS

Oil & Water Based Options 
From Fruity To Floral To Savory

FLAVOR FLAVORSKU SKU

ALMOND
AMARETTO
ANISE
APPLE
BANANA
BUBBLEGUM
BUTTER
BUTTERSCOTCH
BLOOD ORANGE
BLUEBERRY
BOURBON
BRANDY
CARAMEL
CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPAGNE GRAPE
CHERRY
CINNAMON
COCONUT
COGNAC
CONCORD GRAPE
ELDERFLOWER
HEIRLOOM PEPPERMINT
HIBISCUS
JASMINE
LAVENDER
LEMON
LIME

LIQUID COFFEE EXTRACT
LYCHEE
MAI TAI
MANGO
MAPLE
MARGARITA
MEXICAN COFFEE
MOJITO
ORANGE (OIL)
ORANGE (WATER)
ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER
PASSION FRUIT
PEACH
PEPPERMINT
PINEAPPLE
PINEAPPLE COCONUT
PISTACHIO
RASPBERRY
ROOTBEER
ROSE WATER
RUM
SMOKE
SPEARMINT
STRAWBERRY
TAHITIAN VANILLA EXTRACT
WATERMELON
WHISKEY

506100
506202
506101
506102
506108
506201
506109
506110
506111
506112
506208
506209
506115
506113
506204
506116
506117
506118
506205
506119
506206
506159
506220
506130
506135
506140
506143

506300
506225
506226
506148
506149
506227
506150
506228
506155
506229
506701
506230
506231
506158
506160
506232
506233
506165
506167
506705
506168
506240
506170
506172
506603
506257
506260

4 SIZES FROM 30g TO 1 GALLON

WHOLE VANILLA BEANS
5 count, 8oz, or 1lb packages

VANILLA TYPE

506602

506603

506601

SKU

BOURBON WHOLE BEANS

TAHITIAN WHOLE BEANS

TAHITIAN EXTRACT

Take your tastebuds on a journey! You’re biting into a succulent 
Mango or Pineapple in the tropics. Sipping a cool, refreshing Mojito or 
Mai Tai at the poolside bar. Reliving the twinkling magic of the 
holidays with Cinnamon and Heirloom Peppermint. Apple picking on 
a crisp Autumn afternoon...

Our purpose is to pave the way for YOUR passions.
your recipes + our ingredients = greatness

FLAVOR SKU

PURE ALMOND EXTRACT

PURE ORANGE EXTRACT

ROSE WATER

ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER

VANILLA EXTRACT MEXICAN

VANILLA EXTRACT TAHITIAN

VANILLA EXTRACT UGANDAN

VANILLA EXTRACT INDONESIAN

VANILLA EXTRACT NON ORIGIN

506350

506356

506358

506359

506609

506611

506614

506616

506617

EXTRACTS & FLAVORS

NIELSEN MASSEY Fine vanillas & flavors

Need products in bulk, small, or 
tailor-made pack sizes? You got it!

Canelé you believe it?!
So many flavors to 

choose from!

Perfect for gummies, hard 
candies, buttercream, 
beverages, ganache, ice cream, 
marshmallows, and more!
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But if you need more, we can accomodate!

506607MADAGASCAR GROUND

FRUIT JUICE POWDERS
Mix with water to create delicious juices.

BLUEBERRY
504611

ELDERBERRY
504613

LEMON
506004

PASSION FRUIT
504610

RASPBERRY
504615

STRAWBERRY
504620

TART CHERRY
504625

WATERMELON
504630

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/54/Flavorings/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/53/Fruit/&Fruit-Form=Fruit-Juice-Powder
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=massey
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/295/Vanilla-Products/


INGREDIENTSDELICIOUSINGREDIENTSDELICIOUSIINGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS CHOCOLATE PRODUCTS

CHOCOLATE VARIETY

COUVERTURE 37% MILK

COUVERTURE DROPS 4000CT 46% DARK

COUVERTURE DROPS 1000CT 46% DARK

COUVERTURE DROPS 1000CT 37% MILK

COUVERTURE DROPS 1000CT BITTER 52%

NON TEMPERING DARK

NON TEMPERING WHITE

COCOA POWDER AUBURN 22-24% FAT

COCOA POWDER ONYX - EXTRA DARK

COCOA BUTTER

503504

502420

502421

502422

502601

502314

502310

502063

502050

502502

SKU

THE WORLD’S RAREST CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE VARIETY

FORTUNATO NO. 4 68% DARK

ROASTED COCOA BEANS
503020

502122

SKU

BLENDBLEND

CHOCOLATE VARIETY SKU

CHOCOLATE IVOIRE 35% WHITE

WHITE COATING NON TEMPERING

DARK COATING NON TEMPERING

503401

502300

502301

CHOCOLATE VARIETY

COCOA POWDER

MOUSSE MILK CHOCOLATE

MOUSSE DARK CHOCOLATE

MOUSSE WHITE CHOCOLATE

502070

502307

502305

502306

SKU
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Dragon Fruit, Guava, and Rosé ganache 
filled bonbons by Chef Florencia Breda.

WHAT’S YOUR FAVORITE CHOCOLATE 
APPLICATION? PASTRIES? ICE CREAM? 

GANACHE? BONBONS? HOT COCOA? DON’T 
BE ASHAMED TO JUST EAT IT PLAIN!

SUPREMO 62%
SUGAR FREE DARK COUVERTURE

503770

SCRIVOSA
WRITING CHOCOLATE

502371 DARK 502370 WHITE

MARACAIBO CREOLE
49% MILK COUVERTURE

503720

EDELWEISS 36%
WHITE COUVERTURE

503740

chefrubber.com/felchlin

DARK CHOCOLATE SKU MILK CHOCOLATE SKU WHITE CHOCOLATE SKU

ACCRA 62%

ARRIBA GRAND CRU 72%

BOLIVIA GRAND CRU 68%

CACAO FRUIT GRAND CRU

COSTA RICA GRAND CRU 70%

CRU SUHUM 65%

ELVESIA GRAND CRU 74% ORGANIC

FELCOR 73% EXTRA BITTER

GASTRO 58%

LORD 49%

MARACAIBO CLASSIFICADO 65%

MARACAIBO GRAND CRU 88%

RIO HUIMBI GRAND CRU 62%

SAO PALME 75%

SAO PALME 60%

SAO PALME 58% SEMI SWEET CHIPS

SCRIVOSA B WRITING CHOCOLATE

SUHUM AMBANJA 70%

ULTRA DARK M COATING CHOCOLATE RONDO

ULTRA DARK M COATING CHOCOLATE BAR

503709

503706

503702

503781

503701

503708

503705

503710

503717

503718

503703

503700

503704

503715

503716

502130

502371

503707

502352

502350

ACCRA LAIT 42%

AMBRA 38%

BOLIVIA 38%

BOLIVIA LAIT DE TERRIOR 45%-60H

CARAMELITO 36% CARAMEL MILK

COSTA RICA GRAND CRU 40%

ELVESIA ORGANIC GRAND CRU 42%

GRENADA GRAND CRU 38%

LACTA SUGAR FREE 38%

MARACAIBO CREOLE GRAND CRU 49%

MARACAIBO CRIOLAIT 38%

OPUS LAIT GRAND CRU 38%

RIO HUIMBI GRAND CRU 42%

SAO PALME 43%

SAO PALME 36%

ULTRA MILK COATING CHOCOLATE

VEGAN CHOC BRUN 44% CONFECTIONARY

503727

503728

503724

503781

503729

503722

503726

503723

503775

503720

503725

503735

503721

503731

503730

502353

503790

ALBA SUGAR FREE 36%

BIONDA CARAMEL 36%

DOMINICANA BLANC ORGANIC 36%

EDELWEISS RONDO 36%

EDELWEISS BAR 36%

OPUS BLANC 35%

SAO PALME 30%

SCRIVOSA W WRITING CHOCOLATE

ULTRA WHITE M COATING CHOCOLATE

VEGAN CHOC BLANC 38% CONFECTIONARY

503779

503760

503754

503741

503740

503745

503750

502370

502355

503792

CARAMEL BRILLANT
GLAZE COATING

502503

CHOCO BRILLANT DARK
MIRROR GLAZE

502501

CACAO NIBS
GHANA CROQUANT

502125

DECORTA F
DARK SHAVINGS

502815

VEGAN CHOC BLANC
CONFECTIONARY MASS

503792

The Pro-Choc® system is the professional 
tool for calculating the shelf life of your 
products based on the basic ingredients 
of your recipe.

SCAN TO 
LEARN MORE!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/49/Chocolate-Products/&Chocolate-Brands=Felchlin
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/49/Chocolate-Products/&Chocolate-Brands=Felchlin
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/49/Chocolate-Products/&Chocolate-Brands=Felchlin
https://chefrubber.com/pro-choc/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/49/Chocolate-Products/&Chocolate-Brands=Chef-Rubber
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/49/Chocolate-Products/&Chocolate-Brands=Callebaut
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/49/Chocolate-Products/&Chocolate-Brands=Maranon
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=carma


Tart b
y T

h
e P

astry Academ
y

INGREDIENTSDELICIOUSINGREDIENTSDELICIOUSIPASTRY COMPONENTSINGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS

Your pastries runneth over with divine flavor! Pies, cakes, tarts, and breads that inspire all the senses.
Craft delicacies that create a unique experience and leave a lasting impression.

PASTRY
PERFECTION

CARAMEL FILLING

509070
LARGE 45CT

509410

MEDIUM 100CT
509405

MINI 210CT
509401

GLUTEN-FREE
TART SHELLS

PASTRY ROCKS

509049
ICING SUGAR

509055

DESICCATED COCONUT

509025

FONDANT SUGAR

509058

HONEY POWDER

501220

D
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bre
akin

’ m
y tart...   I

 couldn’t if I pied!

FELCHLIN COVERING &
MODELING MASS

DECO ROMA COVERING

DECO MAGIC MODELING

LUEBECK MARZIPAN

MODELING MARZIPAN

406105
406051
509550
509551

FELCHLIN
    CROQUANTINE
        FLAKY WAFERS

502201

ALMONOSA ALMOND

BLUEBERRYNOSA BLUEBERRY

CARAMELOSA CARAMEL

COFEENOSA COFFEE           

FRAGANOSA STRAWBERRY            

FRAMBONOSA RASPBERRY

LEMONOSA LEMON

MASCARPONOSA MASCARPONE

ORANGEOSA ORANGE

PISTACHIOSA F PISTACHIO

PRALINOSA FIRM HAZELNUT

ROSANOSA ROSE

VERYBERRYOSA MIXED BERRY

OSA TRIAL KIT

14 FILLING
FLAVORS

250G EACH

509590

MANGONOSA
MANGO FILLING

509525

PRALINE QROQUANTINE
ALMOND CACAO FILLING

509507

509506

509512

509511

509513

509518

509516

509520

509509

509522

509505

509503

509510

509515

FELCHLIN OSA FILLING FLAVOR SKU MORE FILLING FLAVORS SKU

CALIFORNIA 1:1 BAKEABLE ALMOND

CARAMEL BRULE W/FLEUR DE SEL

COCOS GIANDUJA COCONUT

NOBLE PIEMONTESE HAZELNUT

GUSTO RICCO COFFEE PASTE

PRALINE CROQUANTINE ALMOND

PRALINE 1:1 HAZELNUT PRALINE

VANILLA CREAM CUSTARD POWDER

509540

509310

509540

506402

506410

509507

506401

509312GIANDUJA INTENSO BAR
ALMOND 509542    HAZELNUT 509543

WE MISS YOU.  WE SHOULD TALK MORE.           702-614-9350

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/57/Pastry-Components/&Pastry-Component-Brand=Felchlin
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=tart%20shell
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/509058S/Fondant-Sugar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/509055S/Icing-Sugar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/509049S/Plain-Pastry-Rocks/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/501220S/Honey-Powder-Dry/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/509025S/Z-Coconut/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/509070S/Z-Chef-Rubber-Caramel-Filling/


HALF SPHERE
(8 sizes)

602099602101

MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDMOULDSMOULDS POLYCARBONATE CHOCOLATE

602121

602090

602196

602275

602301

602091

602322

DOME
(5 sizes)

602151

602021

100’S MORE
MOULD OPTIONS AWAIT 

YOUR ABLE IMAGINATION AT

ChefRubber.com

TEXTURED MINI BAR

FACETED DOME

WAVE

HEART

EGG GLOSSY

HALF SPHERE 120mm

HALF SPHERE 20mm

HALF SPHERE 25mm

HALF SPHERE 27mm

HALF SPHERE 30mm

HALF SPHERE 50mm

HALF SPHERE 60mm

HALF SPHERE 70mm

DOME (13g)

DOME (17g)

DOME (15g)

DOME (14g)

TALL DOME

RUSSIAN DOLL

COCOA POD

ASSORTED JEWELS

SKULL

ZHOU CONE

CIGAR

HONEYCOMB TABLET

CONCHELLE

DIAMOND

GOLF BALL

HAASNOOT COMMA

DUCK BABIES

HONEY DOME

HIGH HEEL

IRSI

CONE

COFFEE BEAN BAR

ASSORT. BUTTONS

TRIPLE HEART

SLUMPED SQUARE

ROUND

ROUND FACET

HALF SPHERE

2.9” x 1.1” x .14”
1.1” x 1.1” x .7”
1.9” x .9” x .5”
1.2” x 1” x .6”
2.4” x 1.7” x .9”
4.7” x 2.4”
.7” x .38”
.9” x .49”
1” x .5”
1.1” x .59” 
1.9” x .9”
2.3” x 1.1”
2.7” x 1.3”
1.1“ x .8”
1.1“ x .9”
1.1“ x .9”
1.1“ x .7”
1.4“ x 1.2” x 1“
2” x 1” x .5”
1.9” x 1” x .4”
1.3” x .7” x 1”
1” x 1.4” x 1”
1” x 1” x .7”
4.2“ x .4” x .2“
5.7” x 2.3“ x .3”
1.9” x .8” x .3”
1.4” x 1.4” x.96”
1.6” x 1.6” x .8”
1.6” x 1.2” x .6”
2.1“ x 3.8”
1.2“ x 1.2” x 1“
6.7” x 6.3” x 3”
1.7“ x .9” x .8“
4.7” x 2.6”
4.6” x 1“ x .5”
1.2” x 1.2” x .3”
3.5” x 1.3” x .5”
1.2" x 1.2" x 0.6"
1.2" x 3" x 0.6
1.1" x 0.8"
1.2" x 0.6"

16
24
21
28
10
1

40
36
32
24
12
8
6
32
21
24
40
28
16
16
24
24
32
16
4

24
9(x2)

18
21
2
21
1

28
2
7
21
6

24
24
24
24

602001
602091
602121
602090
602275
602347
602354
602235
602356
602357
602358
602359
602360
602094
602093
602092
602144
602296
602156
602161
602268
602301
602383
602290
602022
602287
602322
602292
602390
602191
602388
602169
602164
602195
602023
602151
602258
602098
602097
602101
602099

DESCRIPTIONSKU CAVITY
DIMENSIONS CAVITIES

602164

602001

602156

602161

EXCUSIVE!

602268

602383

602287

602195

602023

602388

602191

602390

602097

602292

602098

Check out my 
cool stencil set 
on the next page!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602001/Multi-Textured-Mini-Bar-16-cav/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602151/Chocolate-Mould-Buttons/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602023/Chocolate-Mould-Bar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602287/Chocolate-Mould-Conchelle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602322/Chocolate-Mould-Diamond/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602191/Chocolate-Mould-Duck-Babies/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602191/Chocolate-Mould-Duck-Babies/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602175/Chocolate-Mould-Egg-Plain/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602292/Chocolate-Mould-Golf-Ball-Lg/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602390/Chocolate-Mould-Haasnoot-Comma/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602196/Chocolate-Mould-High-Heel-2/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602196/Chocolate-Mould-High-Heel-2/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602196/Chocolate-Mould-High-Heel-2/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602388/Chocolate-Mould-Honey-Dome/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602101/Chocolate-Mould-Round-Facet/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602156/Chocolate-Mould-Russian-Doll/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602301/Chocolate-Mould-Skull/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602098/Slumped-Square-Chocolate-Mould/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602121/Chocolate-Mould-Wave/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602383/Chocolate-Mould-Zhou-Cone/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602091/Chocolate-Mould-Faceted-Dome/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602090/Chocolate-Mould-Heart-25mm-1-/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602268/Chocolate-Mould-Jewel-Assorted/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602161/Chocolate-Mould-Cocoa-Bean/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602164/Chocolate-Mould-Irsi/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602021/Chocolate-Mould-Chocolate-Bar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602021/Chocolate-Mould-Chocolate-Bar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602195/Chocolate-Mould-Cone/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=half%20sphere%20mould
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=dome%20mould
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602097/Chocolate-Mould-Round/


MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDMOULDSMOULDS POLYCARBONATE CHOCOLATE

602006

602003

602005

602103

602007

602104

602004

602102

602096
602095

Dot 602103  (24 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 1.2" x 0.4" (31.8mm x 9.4mm) Cavity Volume: 0.2oz (6g)

Wave Bar 602004  (6 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 4.5" x 1.4" x 0.6" (114mm x 35.5mm x 16.5mm) Cavity Volume: 1.7oz (47.5g)

Facet Wave Bar 602003  (3 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 5.1" x 3" x 0.5" (130mm x 77.6mm x 12.1mm) Cavity Volume: 3.5oz (100g)

Ornament Bar 602006  (3 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 5.5" x 2.7" x 0.4" (140mm x 70mm x 10.5mm) Cavity Volume: 2.8oz (80g)

Ripple Wave Bar 602005  (3 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 5.5" x 2.7" x 0.3" (140mm x 70mm x 9mm) Cavity Volume: 2.6oz (75g)

Christmas Tree 602007  (3 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 5.5" x 2.7" x 0.4" (140mm x 70mm x 11.5mm) Cavity Volume: 2.8oz (80g)

Wave Dome 602095  (24 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 5.1" x 3" x 0.5" (32mm x 31mm x 28mm) Cavity Volume: 0.5oz (15.3g)

Tear Drop 602096  (24 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 1.5" x 1.2" x 0.6" (38mm x 30mm x 15mm) Cavity Volume: 0.3oz (9.2g)

Cylinder 602102  (8 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 4.7" x 0.9" x 0.4" (120mm x 23mm x 11.5mm) Cavity Volume: 1oz (30.1g)

Ornaments 602104  (24 cavities)

Cavity Dimensions: 1.4" x 1.2" x 0.6" (36.5mm x 31.8mm x 15.5mm) Cavity Volume: 0.3oz (9.2g)

A CHEF RUBBER EXCLUSIVE!LUIS AMADO CHOCOLATE MOULDS- A CHEF RUBBER EXCLUSIVE!

You’re going to be all set!

EASYPAINT™

Stencil & 
Mould
Set

30-32001

Stencil #1 Stencil #2

Stencil #3

Dome Mould #602099

Available only from Chef Rubber!
This is the EASYPAINT™ set from our exclusive Luis Amado collection.
The kit contains 1 half sphere mould plus 4 stencils for the mould, each of which renders 2 designs.
These stencils make it fast and simple to apply stylish designs to your chocolates.

Stencil #4

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/320/Luis-Amado-Collection/&Luis-Amado-Products=Chocolate-Moulds
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/30-32001/Luis-Amado-Stencil-Mould-Set/


MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULD

602213

602223

602215

602217

602229 602230
602243

602209

602231 602212

602222

602227

602233

602234

602236 602211

602241

602242

MOULDSMOULDS MAGNETIC MOULDS

602205 602206 602210 602240 602239 602221

RECTANGLE LARGE

RECTANGLE DELUXE

BUSINESS CARD

RECTANGLE LARGE

RECTANGLE SMALL

RECTANGLE ENROBED

TASTING SQUARE

SQUARE SMALL

CUBE

SQUARED

SHALLOW CIRCLE

CYLINDER

HEXAGON DOME

OVAL

EGG

RUFFLED CIRCLE

RUFFLED ROUND

LOLLIPOP

HEART SUCKER

HEART

TRINGLE SLICE

FLAT PETAL

T-SHIRT

TEAR DROP

RAIN DROP

HEXAGON

NOTCHED SQUARE

TEXT BALLOON

STARLET

FRAME

SQUARE LARGE

SLIVER

BAR

BAR LONG

BAR WAVE

BAR 3 BLOCK

CIRCLE

RHOMBUS

SQUARE

SKULL

TRIANGLE

1.7” x 1.3” x .3”
1.7” x 1” x .2”
3.35” x 2.17” x .2”
4.13” x 1.96” x .27”
1.6” x .94” x .39”
1.3” x .9” x .4”
1.5” x 1.5” x .5”
1.1” x 1.1” x .3”
.9” x .9” x .8”
.9” x .9” x .5”
1.25” x 1.25” x .3”
.8” x .8“ x .9”
.94” x .94” x .78”
1.3” x .9” x .7”
1.3” x .9” x .5”
2” x 2” x .4”
1.2” x 1.2” x .5”
2.3” x 2.3” x .3”
2.4” x 2.4” x .3”
1.2” x 1.25” x .6”
1.49” x 1.16” x .39”
2.08” x .78” x .47”
1.5” x 1.3” x .3”
1.45” x 1” x .63”
1.4” x 1” x .5”
1.06” x .92” .51”
1” x 1” x .5”
1.77” x 1.25” x .39”
1.42” x 1.42” x .6”
1.5” x 1” x .5”
3.3” x 3.3” x .2”
1.9” x .5” x .4”
3.1” x .5” x .4”
3.1” x .6” x .3”
4.64” x 1.18” x .51”
4.25” x 1.18” x .43”
1.2“ x 1.2” x .6“
1.8” x 1“ x .4”
1.2“ x 1.2” x .4“
4.05” x 5.9“ x 4.19”
TOP: 1.2” x 1.2” x 1.2”
BOTTOM: 1.8” x 1.8” x 1.8”

16
16
4
4
12
18
12
15
18
24
18
24
24
18
18
10
15
5
4
18
16
12
10
18
18
24
24
12
18
15
2
16
10
12
4
4
18
18
14
1

12

602205
602206
602210
602240
602239
602221
602225
602226
602235
602216
602224
602238
602228
602220
602237
602218
602219
602208
602214
602213
602232
602233
602236
602211
602223
602231
602227
602234
602222
602215
602241
602217
602242
602209
602229
602230
602243
602244
602245
602201
602212

CAVITIESCAVITY
DIMENSIONSDESCRIPTIONSKU

602225 602226

602235 602216 602224 602238 602228 602220 602237 602218 602219

602208 602214 602232

DON’T FORGET!! Pick up some transfer sheets specially made to fit 
your magnetic moulds. There are HUNDREDS to choose from, all available 
at ChefRubber.com.       À quel point est-ce génial? 602244 602245 602301

TRANSFER SHEETS

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602242/Chocolate-Mould-Bar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602230/Chocolate-Mould-Bar-3-Block/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602229/Chocolate-Mould-Bar-Wave/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602210/Chocolate-Mould-Bus-Card/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602243/Chocolate-Mould-Circle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602235/Chocolate-Mould-Cube/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602238/Chocolate-Mould-Cylinder/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602237/Chocolate-Mould-Egg/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602233/Chocolate-Mould-Flat-Petal/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602215/Chocolate-Mould-Frame/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602213/Chocolate-Mould-Heart/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602214/Chocolate-Mould-Heart-Sucker/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602231/Chocolate-Mould-Hexagon/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602228/Hexagon-Dome/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602227/Chocolate-Mould-Knotched-Sqr/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602208/Chocolate-Mould-Lollipop/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602209/Chocolate-Mould-Long-Bar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602220/Chocolate-Mould-Oval/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602223/Chocolate-Mould-Rain-Drop/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602206/Chocolate-Mould-Rec-Deluxe/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602205/Chocolate-Mould-Rectangle-Lg/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602240/Chocolate-Mould-Rectangle-Lg/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602239/Chocolate-Mould-Rectangle-Sm/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602221/Chocolate-Mould-Rect-Enrobbed/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602244/Chocolate-Mould-Rhomb/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602218/Chocolate-Mould-Ruffled-Circle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602219/Chocolate-Mould-Ruffled-Round/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602224/Chocolate-Mould-Shallow-Circle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602301/Chocolate-Mould-Skull/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602217/Chocolate-Mould-Sliver/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602226/Chocolate-Mould-Square/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602241/Chocolate-Mould-Square/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602245/Chocolate-Mould-Square/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602216/Chocolate-Mould-Squared/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602222/Chocolate-Mould-Starlet/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602225/Chocolate-Mould-Tasting-Square/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602211/Chocolate-Mould-Tear-Drop/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602234/Chocolate-Mould-Text-Balloon/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602212/Chocolate-Mould-Triangle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602232/Chocolate-Mould-Triangle-Slice/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/602236/Chocolate-Mould-Tshirt/


MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULD

Obvious flexibility awaits at ChefRubber.com!   

2 Heights:
0.62” (16mm)  622008
0.75” (19mm)   622009

12.8” x 12.8”
{325mm x 325mm}

Predetermined shapes that can be manipulated to create unique pieces for showpiece design. Frames are .75” {19mm} high.  
Available separately or in sets.

SILICONE FRAMES

OVALS
8 Sizes
Largest: 19” x 12”
Smallest: 6.6” x 1.5”

622001

TRIANGLES
7 Sizes
Largest: 16.5” x 16.5”
Smallest: 3.5” x 3.5”

622002

STARS
5 Sizes
Largest: 16.6” x 16.6”
Smallest: 3.8” x 3.8”

622003

SQUARES
8 Sizes
Largest: 14” x 14”
Smallest: 3.5” x 3.5”

622004

CIRCLES
8 Sizes
Largest: 13.5” x 13.5”
Smallest: 3” x 3”

622005

HEARTS
4 Sizes
Largest: 16.1”
Smallest: 11.75”

622006

RECTANGLE
8 Sizes
Largest: 19” x 12”
Smallest: 10” x 3”

622007

GANACHE FRAME

SILICONE RODS

2”H(50.8mm)

622014
1.5”H(38mm)

622013
1”H(25mm)

622012
.75”H(19mm)

622011
.5”H(12.7mm)

622010

Select From
5 Heights:

46”L  x  .75”W  x         H  {117cm x 1.9cm x  __cm}

MOULDSMOULDS FOOD GRADE SILICONE

.75”

.75”

.75”
.75”

Shape and cast chocolate & sugar.

.75”

46”

2”

1.5”
1”

.75”
.5”

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/192/Shapeable-Rods-Frames/


Test out 11 shapes
with our
SILICONE
TRIAL MOULD

Designed for a wide variety of applications including hard candy, edibles, caramel, gummies, chocolate and ganache.

SHAPE

606007

606008

606006

SKU

RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

BAR

CUBE

606009

606012

# CAVITIES CAVITY DIMENSIONS

SQUARE

ROUND

ROUND

OVAL

OVAL

TEAR DROP

HEART

WAVE

.98" x .58" x .5" (25mm x 15mm x 13mm)152

80 .98" x .58" x .5" (25mm x 15mm x 13mm)

108 1.18" x .98" x .78" (30mm x 25mm x 20mm)

RECTANGLE 51 2.25" x .5" x .4" (57mm x 13mm x 10mm)

16 5" x 1" x .4" (127mm x 25.4mm x 10mm)

1" x 1" x 1" (26mm x 26mm x 26mm)

204 .5" x .5" x .5" (13mm x 13mm x 13mm)606014

CUBE606013

88

88

.9" x .9" x .5"  (23mm x 23mm x 13mm)606015

72 .98"dia x .5" (25mm x 13mm)606018

95 .87"dia x .51" (22mm x 13mm)606019

102 1.1" x  .7" x .5" (29mm x 17mm x 13mm)606022

88 1.2"dia x .5" (31mm 13mm)606023

113 .94" x .73" x .5" (24mm x 19mm x 13mm)606026

BAR

PATTIE

SQUARE

95 .89" x .89" x .5" (23mm x 23mm x 13mm)606029

88 .92" x .8" x .51" (23mm x 20mm x 13mm)606033

12 4" x 2" x .25" (102mm x 51mm x 6.3mm)606100

22 2.5" dia. x .5” (63.5mm x 12.7mm)606105

15 3” x 3“ x .75” (76mm x 76mm x 19mm)606125

606001

MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDMOULDSMOULDS FOOD GRADE SILICONE CANDY MOULDS

These moulds withstand temperatures up to 400°F/204°C and work well for freezing applications.

606012

606008

606006

606009

606007

606014606013

606100

606018

606019

606029

606023

606022

606033

606026

606105

606125

M
o

u
ld

 sh
o

w
n

 is 6
0

6
10

5 

606015

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606001/Candy-Mould-Trial-Mould/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606105/Candy-Mould-Pattie/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606105/Candy-Mould-Pattie/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606012/Candy-Mould-Bar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606100/Candy-Mould-Bar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606014/Candy-Mould-Cube/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606029/Candy-Mould-Heart/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606023/Candy-Mould-Oval/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606022/Candy-Mould-Oval/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606007/Candy-Mould-Rectangle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606006/Candy-Mould-Rectangle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606009/Candy-Mould-Rectangle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606008/Candy-Mould-Rectangle/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606018/Candy-Mould-Round/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606019/Candy-Mould-Round/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606015/Candy-Mould-Square/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606026/Candy-Mould-Tear-Drop/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606033/Candy-Mould-Wave/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606125/Mould-Ice-Cream-Form/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/606013/Candy-Mould-Cube/


FOOD GRADE SILICONE IN 2 PART FORMULAS

MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDMOULDSMOULDS FOOD GRADE SILICONE MORE MOULDS, PRESSES, & INLAYS

FOOD GRADE 
PLATINUM SILICONE

Sets in minutes!

Ideal for quick moulds,
impression mats & presses

611010

ULTRA SOFT 611006
Great for incredible detail & undercuts.

EXTRA FIRM 611008
Ideal for chocolate, sugar, & gumpaste.

PERFECT SOFT 611009
Thin viscosity perfect for detailed moulds.

Let’s get sili!

MOULDS

PRESSES

INLAYS
Last time we checked, 
there were over 300 
unique moulds, 
presses, and inlays 
ranging from flora & 
fauna to ornamental 
elements & abstract 
forms, to holidays!

MAKE YOUR OWN MOULDS AND PRESSES

All silicone products 
available in bulk sizes.

MINI FORMS

For Isomalt, 
chocolate, gum paste, 

fondant, gelatin, & 
even wafer paper!

Too many to list here!

605317

605097

605054

605146

605108

605198

605393

605386

605401
605408

605434

605277605279605276

605075

605073 605070

605260

605254

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605108/Gear-Mould-3-7in/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605198/Silicone-Mould-Circle-Jewel/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605054/Silicone-Mould-Decorative-Egg/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605097/Silicone-Mould-Pineapple/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605317/Silicone-Mould-Feather-Small/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605146/Heirloom-Mould-Lacey-Collar/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605408/Silicone-Inlay-Spider/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605386/Silicone-Inlay-Cocoa-Pod/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605401/Silicone-Inlay-Ornate-Swirl/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605393/Silicone-Inlay-Card-Suites/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605434/Silicone-Inlay-Tiered-Tree/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605260/Leaf-Press-Calladium/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605254/Leaf-Press-12/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605073/Flower-Press-Generic-5-Petal/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605070/Flower-Press-Orchid-Petal/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605276/Silicone-Mini-Form-7/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605279/Silicone-Mini-Form-4/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/605277/Silicone-Mini-Form-1/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/82/Mould-Making-Supplies/


MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDMOULDSMOULDS TEMPLATES/CHABLONS

SQUARE
20mm

150 cavities
816331

SQUARE
30mm

77 cavities
816333

SQUARE
40mm

48 cavities
816335

RECTANGLE
40mm x 29mm 

56 cavities
816344

RECTANGLE
60mm x 20mm

60 cavities
816347

BUSINESS CARD
88.9mm x 50.8mm

16 cavities
816356

TRIANGLE
25mm x 20mm

180 cavities
816358

TRIANGLE
38mm x 33mm

72 cavities
816359

TRIANGLE
33mm x 25mm

108 cavities
816360

TRIANGLE
50mm x 38mm

56 cavities
816361

@CHEFRUBBER

SQUARE
51mm

24 cavities
816337

CIRCLE
16mm

247 cavities
816302

CIRCLE
30mm

77 cavities
816304

OVAL
38mm x 25mm

77 cavities
816317

CIRCLE
19mm

176 cavities
816303

CIRCLE
51mm

24 cavities
816308

CIRCLE
31.75mm

48 cavities
816305

OVAL
63.5mm x 38mm

30 cavities
816319

EGG
51mm x 43mm x 32mm

30 cavities
816207

CIRCLE  152mm  3 cavities  816313  
ALL CHABLON 

ARTWORK SHOWN 
AT ACTUAL SIZE!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/255/Templates/


These templates make creating chocolate, royal icing, 
fondant, and gumpaste decorations a breeze.

That’s not all! Send in your designs and we’ll 
craft a custom template to your specs.
Take it to the next level by pairing
your template with custom transfer sheets.

MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDMOULDSMOULDS

STAR
52mm x 52mm

30 cavities
816391

CHOCOLATE BAR
152.4mm x 76.2mm

6 cavities
816455

BUCHE DE NOEL
81.3mm x 74.9mm

12 cavities
816456

MINI BAR
103.9mm x 49.5mm

8 cavities
816201

ARTISAN HOUSE
Roof Cavities(x2): 114.3mm x 125.95mm

Front & Back Cavities(x2): 50.8mm x 101.6mm
Side Cavities(x2): 123.7mm x 114.3mm

6 cavities total
816454

BUTTERFLY WINGS
36mm x 55mm

18 sets
816200

I  c
an

’t 
wait

 to see all
 th

e c
oo

l s
tu�

 you make with these!

TEMPLATES/CHABLONS

ALL CHABLON 
ARTWORK SHOWN 
AT ACTUAL SIZE!

CUSTOM AVAILABLE ON 
ALL SHAPES & SIZES

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/255/Templates/


ÉCLAIR
133.3mm x 35mm

16 cavities
816327

HEART
50mm

35 cavities
816395

HEART
30mm

77 cavities
816393

SAIL
48mm x 60mm

28 cavities
816369

LEAF
70mm x 16mm

48 cavities
816375

ECLAIR LABEL
101mm x 9.9mm

50 cavities
816329

MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDMOULDSMOULDS TEMPLATES/CHABLONS

ALL CHABLON 
ARTWORK SHOWN 
AT ACTUAL SIZE!

What ‘s this workboard about? Why do I need one? Transfer chocolate creations 
from templates, stencils, and chablons to sheet racks with ease! No need to tediously 
move all your pieces to a separate tray for storage. 

ACRYLIC WORKBOARD816005

DISPLAY STAND TEMPLATES
Create your own set of miniature display stands from chocolate with this unique chablon.
Cast the pieces, then assemble by gluing with melted chocolate.   These stands are a
clever way to display your lovely bon bons.

TIERED STAND TEMPLATE
101mm x 216mm

816801

SINGLE STANDS TEMPLATE
3 varied sizes

816805

CUT WITH GREAT PRECISION & CARE FROM 
HIGH QUALITY ACRYLIC

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/255/Templates/


MOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDSMARVELOUSMOULDMOULDSMOULDS MOULD MAKING TOOLS & SUPPLIES

SILICONE RELEASE SPRAY
611001

FOR MAKING YOUR 
OWN MOULDS

CREATE CUSTOM FOOD SAFE MOULDS IN MINUTES
• CREATE ALMOST ANY SHAPE Use any object you can find 

or make to create unique moulds.
• LIGHTNING FAST Makes moulds in seconds to speed up 

your creation.
• JUST $1 PER MOULD Reduce your costs with infinitely 

reusable moulds.
• INTRICATE DETAIL Pick up detail finer than a grain of sand.

MAYKU FormBox 611301

A DESKTOP VACUUM FORMER THAT BRINGS 
YOUR BUSINESS TO LIFE!

MAYKU CAST SHEETS • 30ct 611320 MAYKU FORM SHEETS • 30ct 611321

MAYKU PRO MESH 611330

FORMING & CASTING MATERIALS

Transparent and food-safe 0.5mm sheets for 
making reusable molds. The slight flex and 
non-stick surface that the sheet provides 
ensures that your templates and casts can 
be removed with ease.

A 0.5mm versatile, easy-to-use white sheet. 
Great for product packaging, prototyping 
and enhancing decorative craft projects. 
Fully recyclable.

A mesh bed replacement made especially 
for chocolatiers. This mesh has a smoother 
texture than that of the default mesh, for 
ease of scraping chocolate o�  the mould.

GOT QUESTIONS? 
GIVE US A CALL! 
REAL HUMANS 
STANDING BY.

1 (702) 614-9350

MAYKU CLEAR SHEET • 20ct 611322

Same as the Mayku Cast Sheets, only these 
are 1.0mm thick.

HYDROCAL CASTING STONE
611200

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=mayku
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=mayku
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/174/Materials/


ChefRubber.com/custom

There are hundreds of 
predesigned moulds, but if 
you need something really 

special, just let us know.

“But what if I need pallets of 
product? Or maybe just a small 
trial before I commit to a large 
order?” Either way, we got you!

Bring your vision to life at

CUSTOMEVERYTHINGYOUCOULDWANT!CUSTOM PROJECTSCUSTOM PROJECTS

Dessert b
y Chef Amaury Guichon • P

erfume Bottle
 mould by Chef Rubber

1. CHOOSE YOUR PROJECT TYPE

2. GIVE US THE DETAILS

3. LET’S CHAT

CUSTOM CONFECTIONARY RULER

CUSTOM MOULD

CUSTOM TRANSFER SHEETS

CUSTOM PACK SIZE

CUSTOM STENCILS & TEMPLATES

CUSTOM TOOL

Fill out and submit the appropriate form. Give us as much detail about your project as 
possible. If requesting a stencil or template, let us know which material you’d like your 
project made of.

Upon recieving your request, you will be contacted by your designated artist or 
craftsman who is overseeing the production of your project. They will go over all the 
details with you and make sure you are happy with your selections and proof before 
production begins.

4. ENJOY!

This is when you recieve your custom product (woohoo!)
All you gotta do now is unpack and enjoy :)

CHOOSE YOUR MATERIALS

• Acrylic
• Silicone
• Nitrile

• HDPE  Plastic
• Stencil film

Need help making customized 
chocolate decor pieces?
We will produce chocolate plaquettes 
in a variety of shapes and sizes, 
customized with your logo, image, or 
message for any occasion. Drop us a 
line and let us know what you need! 

https://www.chefrubber.com/custom


PLIESSUPERSUPPLIESSUPERSUPPLIESSUPERSUSUPPLIESSUPPLIES

PLASTIC ROLLS

STRIPS & BANDS

SKU DIMENSIONS
1.56” x 1,000’

1.75” x 1,000’

2.375” x 1,000’

2” x 1,000’

3.5” x 1,000’

3” x 1,000’

4” x 1,000’

707001

707003

707005

707007

707009

707011

707013

5mm thickness

GUITAR SHEETS

PERFORATED PLASTIC SHEETS ACETATE SHEETS 707206

Flexible plastic 
sheets,  excellent 
for handling and 
shaping chocolate 
or ganache!

16” L x 24” W, 4mm thick

SKU LENGTH x WIDTH
17” x 24”

17” x 24”

707214

707215

PACK SIZE
10ct

100ct

THICKNESS
5mm

5mm

17” x 24”707218 900ct5mm

SKU LENGTH x WIDTH
1.75”2 (x48) 10.5” x 14”

10.375” x 15”5” x 10.375” (x3)

707221

707212

PACK SIZEFULL SHEET SIZE

50ct

50ct

THICKNESS
6mm

6mm

Perfect for casting showpieces with sugar or isomalt. 
Aids in creating smooth, bubble-free surfaces on your 
sugar work. It can also be used for creating stencils for 
your pieces.

SKU DIMENSIONS
1.5” x 6”

1.5” x 7.5”

1.5” x 8.875”

1.5” x 9.25”

1.5” x 9.625”

1.57” x 9.75”

1” x 5.625”

1” x 6.5”

1” x 9.75”

2” x 5.5”

2” x 9.75”

707401

707404

707407

707410

707413

707422

707425

707428

707434

707440

707446

4mm thickness

PLASTIC ROLLS, STRIPS, & SHEETS

SKU LENGTH x WIDTH THICKNESS
18in x 24in

18in x 24in

18in x 24in

708510-08

708510-12

708510-16

2mm

3mm

4mm

VINYL SHEETS
Us

e t
o l

ine
 mousse rings and make chocolate decorations.

707221
707212

Fits magnetic moulds!

CREATE YOUR OWN
TRANSFER
SHEETS!

@CHEFRUBBER    @CHEFRUBBER.PARTY

This heavy duty silicone sheet is an excellent tool for 
creating large curved shapes with chocolate for 
showpieces.
The silicone sheet is thicker than our nitrile sheet 
and preferred for use with warmer media

SILICONE SHEET

These glossy and slightly rigid 
plastic sheets are perfect for 
creating chocolate decorations 

and stencils.

24” x 18” (60.9cm X 47.5cm)
125” (3.2mm) thick

708403

https://www.instagram.com/chefrubber/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/91/Plastic-Rolls/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/707221S/Plastic-Sheets-1-75-Square-Perforated/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/707212S/Plastic-Sheets-5in-x-10-375in/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/93/Plastic-Strips-Cake-Bands/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/GUITARSHEETS/Guitar-Sheets/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/92/Acetate-Plastic-Sheets/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/708510S/Vinyl-Sheet/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/SILSHEET/Silicone-Sheet/


PLIESSUPERSUPPLIESSUPERSUPPLIESSUPERSU

DEHUMIDIFYING
INDICATING
DESICCANT

702001

KEEPING YOUR 
OPERATION FULLY 

STOCKED WITH THE 
VERY BEST.

SUPPLIESSUPPLIES

SILICA GEL
DESICCANT

2g PACKETS - 100CT & 6000CT 
702003

113g PACKETS - 5CT
702004 709001

709004

709007

SUCKER STICKS

IC
E

 C
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A
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70
4

5
0

0

4.5”
(114mm)

709010

3.5”/89mm

4.5”/114mm

6”/152mm

7”/178mm

703001

703001

703003

Magic Freeze Spray cools moulds 
to easily release their contents. It ’s 
non-flammable and ozone safe too!

Pro Tip: Try using it to quickly 
set chocolate when constructing 

show pieces.

As seen used by Chef Charity George on this epic Halloween cake.
(Along with many other exceptional Chef Rubber products.)

KEEP COLLECTED

Safely store and organize your Chef 
Rubber transfer sheets with these 
sturdy cardboard boxes.

KEEP COOL

This is a durable thermally
insulated shipping box for the
safe transport of your delicate 
confectionary creations. 

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/702003S/Silica-Gel-Desiccant/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/702004S/Silica-Gel-Desiccant/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/702001S/Indicating-Desiccant/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/703003S/Magic-Freeze-Spray/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/703003S/Magic-Freeze-Spray/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/703001S/Quick-Blow-Canned-Air/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/706300S/Insulated-Shipping-Box/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/TSBOX/Transfer-Sheet-Storage-Box/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/704500S/Wooden-Ice-Cream-Sticks/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/152/Sucker-Ice-Cream-Sticks/


CHEF RUBBER
STICKER
720203

LOGO PATCH
720207

GOT
RUBBER?
T-SHIRT
720100

TABLE OF
ELEMENTS
T-SHIRT
720103

BUTTER BUDDY
KOOZIE
720200

RUBBERETTE
TEMPORARY TATTOO

720205

CHEF RUBBER
DOOR HANGER

720202

CHEF
RUBBER DUCKIE

720204

May your beverages be 
cool and your cocoa butter 

never break temper! 

“Chef Rubber Duckie, you’re the one...”

GOT RUBBER?
“RUBBER”

720201

Got rubber? You should!
Don’t worry, we got you covered.

GEAR UP WITH GENUINE CHEF 
RUBBER MERCHANDISE AND KEEP 

COOKING WITH COOLNESS!

GIFT CARD
GFTCRD

INCAN YELLOW
STICKER
720257

ICE BLUE
ZIRCON
STICKER
720254

JACK-O-LANTERN
ORANGE
STICKER
720251

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/258/Swag/


IEQUIPMENTCOOLTOOLS&EQUIPMENTCOOL TOTOOLS & EQUIPMENTTOOLS & EQUIPMENT STORAGE & DISPENSING
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SKU
VOLUME

814005

60ml / 2oz

814002

30ml / 1oz

814003

60ml / 2oz

with 36” vinyl tube 

VINYL TUBE - 5”

814013

C
A

V
IA

R
 M

A
K

ER

8
14

0
12

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE 6ct

473ml / 16oz

814041 814050

6ct

113.4g / 4oz

814017

6ct

118ml / 4oz

6ct

59ml / 2oz

814038

Find us online @
chefrubber.com!SQUEEZE

BOTTLES   
DISPENSERS

&

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

AM
BE

R 
GL

AS
S

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

473ml / 16oz

6ct

814015

6ct

237ml / 8oz

814016

6ct

30ml / 1oz

814020 814017

6ct

118ml / 4oz

6ct

Who said your ingredient storage
had to be boring?

BREAK THROUGH
THE MONOTONY

Coat culinary creations
with powder color

and flavoring!  

SKU
VOLUME

PACK / CASE

42.5g / 1.5oz

1ct

814071

1ct

170g / 6oz

814070

SP
RA

Y 
BO

TT
LE

S
6ct

909ml / 32oz

814042-32

6ct

682ml / 24oz

814042-24 814042-16

6ct

454.6g / 16oz

814042-12

6ct

341ml / 12oz

DR
ED

GE
S

814079
22oz

814078
10oz

C
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e 
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ction to match your pour taste

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/224/Dispensing/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=spray%20bottle
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/225/Storage/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814013/Caviar-Maker-Tool/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=syringe
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=dredges


IEQUIPMENTCOOLTOOLS&EQUIPMENTCOOL TOTOOLS & EQUIPMENTTOOLS & EQUIPMENT
ALUMINUM PAN EXTENDERS

SKU DIMENSIONS FITS PAN #
10” x 13” x 2”

13” x 18” x 2”

18” x 26” x 2”

804030

804031

804032

804002

804003

804004

BAKERY, CHOCOLATE & CONFECTIONS

CONFECTIONERY RULERS

THERMOMETERS

ALUMINUM SHEET PANS
SKU DIMENSIONS GAUGE

10” x 13” x 1/4”

13” x 18” x 1/2”

804002

804003

18

18

SKU DIMENSIONS
1/8” x 1” x 12”

1/8” x 1” x 22”

3/16” x 1” x 12”

3/16” x 1“ x 22”

1/2” x 1“ x 12”

1/2” x 1“ x 22”

5/8” x 1“ x 12”

5/8” x 1“ x 22”

806058

806059

806060

806061

806062

806063

806064

806065

Go to ChefRubber.com/custom-rulers for a 
completely custom experience!

SO GOOD..
The so good..
of haute patisserie

SOLID ALUMINUM

POLYURETHANE
APRONS

806900

deBUYER
SILICONE PASTRY MAT

16” x 12” 814150

AERATED
SILICONE MATS

806901

Wow, tante 
fantastiche 

opzioni!

8
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19
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0
30

81
90
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SILPAIN
23” x 15.5” (58cm x 39cm)

803013

This thin baking mat, marked for making macaron 
shells, is a silicone-coated fiberglass canvas.  Use for 
cold and hot: withstands extreme temperatures from 
-40°F to 446°F (-40°C to +230°C).  Thin and very 
flexible mat: adaptable to all types and shapes for 
underlying baking support; does not a�ect the 
transmission of cold or heat.  Non-stick: easy pastry 
removal, better visual appearance.

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=extender
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/804002/Aluminum-Sheet-Pan/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/157/Books/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814150/Silicone-Pastry-Mat/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/803013/Aerated-Silicone-Mats/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/96/Rulers/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/96/Rulers/
https://www.chefrubber.com/custom-rulers
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/99/Aprons/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/193/Thermometers/


SKU DIAMETER

614104
614105

RING

614106

614107

614108
614110

4.1” (10.5cm)

4.9” (12.5cm)

6.1” (15.5cm)

7.2” (18.5cm)

8” (20.5cm)

11.2” (28.5cm)

2.5” (6.5cm)614102

HEART

SKU WIDTH
3.1” (8cm)

4.7” (12cm)

614118

614119

614121 8.6” (22cm)

8”
STRAIGHT

TONG
814104

10”
STRAIGHT

TONG
814105

SAUCIER
SPOON
814101

MINI MEASURING
LADLES 5pc

814100

610001

ICE SPHERE
MOULD

STAINLESS STEEL PLATING TOOLS
814106

814060MINI STRAINER
814301

STAINLESS STEEL WHISKS

12” (30cm)

14” (35cm)

SKU SIZE
814127

814128

Stainless steel wires that cannot be 
separated from the handle! And it’s 

dishwasher safe! Curved handle 
design keeps your whisk from 
slipping into the mixing bowl.

Whisk you 
were here!

IEQUIPMENTCOOLTOOLS&EQUIPMENTCOOL TOTOOLS & EQUIPMENTTOOLS & EQUIPMENT PERFORATED MOULDS & SMALLWARES

SKU DIMENSIONS
2.7” x 2.7” (7cm x 7cm)

5.9” x 5.9” (15cm x 15cm)

614111

614112

614114

614113

6.9” x 6.9” (17.5cm x 17.5cm)

7.8” x 7.8” (20cm x 20cm)

SQUARE

RECTANGULAR

SKU DIMENSIONS
4.7” x 1.6” (12cm x 4cm)614115

614117 11” x 4.3” (28cm x 11cm)

For delicate plating applications
and precise presentations, 
Chef Rubber has all the small
tools  needed to make your
dishes and drinks a sensation.

4.5” CURVED
TWEEZER
802303

4.5” STRAIGHT
TWEEZER
802303

DOUGH DOCKER 120mm
807001

BEST EVER PEELER
814602

8”
CURVED

TONG
814102

10”
CURVED

TONG
814103

CREAM CHARGERS

SET OF 3
7”, 8” & 10”

814306

METAL MESH SIEVES

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/242/Ring-Molds/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814602/Best-Ever-Vegetable-Peeler/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/807001/Dough-Docker-120mm/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814301/Mini-Bar-Strainer-Sifter/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814060/Cream-Charger-10ct/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814100/Mini-Measuring-Ladles/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/610001/Ice-Sphere-Mould-6-Cavity/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814101/Saucier-Spoon/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814104/Strait-Plating-Tongs/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814105/Straight-Plating-Tongs/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814306/Set-of-3-Metal-Mesh-Sieves/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/802301/Tweezer-Fine-Tip-Curved/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814103/Curved-Plating-Tongs/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814102/Curved-Plating-Tongs/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=goma%203
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814106/Plating-Tool-Set/
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ROLL OF 50 805410

MANDOLINE
2000S
810006

CONFECTIONARY
FUNNEL
806201

IEQUIPMENTCOOLTOOLS&EQUIPMENTCOOL TOTOOLS & EQUIPMENTTOOLS & EQUIPMENT MATFER BOURGEAT PROFESSIONAL CHEF’S TOOLS

FRENCH STYLE WEDDING CAKE KIT
804700

BENRINER
LITTLE BENI
JAPANESE

MANDONLINE
810007

FUNNEL
STAND
806202

BANNERTON PROOFING
BASKETS

STABILODECOR 12”
REVOLVING CAKE STAND

804700

7.9”
804402

10.25”
804402

EXOPAT
NON-STICK
SILICONE
BAKING MATS

16.3” x 11.6”

803024

16.3” x 24.5”

803023

SILPAIN AERATED SILICONE MAT

23” x 15.5”

803013

COMFORT XL
23.25”

DISPOSABLE
PASTRY

BAGS

ROLL OF 10 805402

ROLL OF 101 805401

STAINLESS STEEL
PASTRY TIPS

SET OF 12

PLAIN TIP
805501 STAR TIP

805502

21” DISPOSABLE PASTRY BAGS
ROLL OF 100 804700

BEECHWOOD ROLLING PIN
805701

BAKER’S BLADE
807300

STAINLESS OFFEST SPATULAS

7.9”
804830

11.9”
804831

STAINLESS
FLAT
SPATULAS

11.9”
814831

17.9”
814830

ELVEO HIGH TEMP RUBBER SPATULAS

10” NARROW 814847

10” 814845       13.75” 814846

FLAT PASTRY BRUSHES

2” x 1”
804801

2” x 2”
804802

https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/810006/Matfer-Mandoline-2000S/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/805502/Stainless-Steel-Pastry-Tips/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/805502/Stainless-Steel-Pastry-Tips/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/806202/Stand-For-Funnel/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/806201/Matfer-Confectionary-Funnel/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/803024/Non-Stick-Silicone-Baking-Mat/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/805410/Writing-Pastry-Bags-with-Tips/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/805401/HD-Disposable-Pastry-Bags/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/810007/Benriner-Little-Beni/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/804402/Banneton-Proofing-Basket/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/804401/Banneton-Proofing-Basket/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/805105/Matfer-Revolving-Cake-Stand/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/804700/French-Style-Wedding-Cake/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/803013/Aerated-Silicone-Mats/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814836/Matfer-Offset-Spatula/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/805701/Matfer-Rolling-Pin/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/807300/Matfer-Baker-s-Blade/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814831/Matfer-Flat-Spatula/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814802/Matfer-Flat-Pastry-Brush/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/814845/High-Temp-Rubber-Spatula/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/805403/Disposable-Pastry-Bags/


What is Pacojet?
How can market freshness be preserved? The Pacojet delivers pure, 
natural flavors and aromas with every spin. Simply process your 
ingredients immediately, store deep-frozen in a pacotizing beaker, then 
micro-puree individual portions a la minute as needed. Fine cuisine 
simply couldn’t taste any fresher.

This revolutionary cooking system is designed and manufactured 
exclusively in Switzerland and comes with a special five-year warranty 
on the powerful, brushless motor.

IEQUIPMENTCOOLTOOLS&EQUIPMENTCOOL TOTOOLS & EQUIPMENTTOOLS & EQUIPMENT SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT PROCESSING & DISPLAY

PACOJET 2 PLUS SYSTEM
815495

PACOJET 2 PLUS SYSTEM
STARTER PACKAGE
815497

PACOJET 2 PLUS SYSTEM
PERFORMANCE PACKAGE
815500

INCLUDES:

1 PacoJet 2 PLUS
2 Pacotizing® beakers
2 Beaker lids (white)
1 Spray guard (with preliminary scraper)
1 Protective outer beaker
1 Pacotizing® blade “Gold-PLUS”
1 Cleaning insert & sealing ring (blue)
1 Rinsing insert (green)
1 Spatula
1 International Recipe Book 2 PLUS

INCLUDES:

1 PacoJet 2 PLUS
22 Pacotizing® beakers
22 Beaker lids (white)
1 Spray guard (with preliminary scraper)
1 Protective outer beaker
1 Pacotizing® blade “Gold-PLUS”
1 Cleaning insert & sealing ring (blue)
1 Rinsing insert (green)
1 Spatula
1 International Recipe Book 2 PLUS

810005

deBuyer
MANDOLINE
REVOLUTION

MASTER

The Master package 
comes with 6 julienne 
combs in 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 
and 10mm sizes.

ROBOT COUP
IMMERSION BLENDERS

MP 350
TURBO
810004

MINI MP
190 V.V.
810003

TABLETOP GELATO
DISPLAY

815550

INCLUDES:

1 PacoJet 2 PLUS
22 Pacotizing® beakers
22 Beaker lids (white)
1 Spray guard (with preliminary scraper)
1 Protective outer beaker
2 Pacotizing® blades “Gold-PLUS”
1 PacoJet 4pc Coupe Set PLUS (4 blades)
1 Cleaning insert & sealing ring (blue)
1 Rinsing insert (green)
1 Spatula
1 International Recipe Book 2 PLUS

Made in Italy, 
this Table Top Mobile Gelato 
Display Case is perfect for catering 
events. Plug it into 110V and it displays 
your gelato beautifully for whatever 
function you are catering. Low noise 
level and easy maintenance!

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=pacojet
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/815550/Gelato-and-Ice-Cream-Showcase/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/810005/deBuyer-Mandoline/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/810003/Robot-Coup-Immersion-Blender/


818003

Also
available in 

blue!

HAND TORCH
818007-PK

HAND TORCH
818007-SR Also available 

in pink!

IEQUIPMENTCOOLTOOLS&EQUIPMENTCOOL TO

818050

818052SUGAR PULLING
GLOVES

Protect your most valuable 
assets from burns while 

maintining the dexterity needed 
to manipulate hot sugar. SUGAR WARMING BOX - COMPLETE KIT

818042

SUGAR WORK

KIT INCLUDES
• WARMING BOX
• WARMING PLATFORM
• CORD & SOCKET
• HEAT LAMP BULB

Already have a heat 
lamp and platform? 
You can get just the 
box! (SKU# 818041)

818019

DENATURED
ALCOHOL SPIRIT

BURNER
818026

Don’t forget to pick up some Chef Rubber Isomalt 
for your next project! Find it at ChefRubber.com

WOOD
818037COPPER

818038

SUGAR BLOWING TUBES
WARMING BOX PLATFORM

818043

CORD & SOCKET
818044

BUTANE STOVE
HIGH POWERED 35FW

815602

BUTANE STOVE
ECOPREMIUM EPR-A

815601

 DISCOVER WHAT LIGHTS YOUR CREATIVE FIRE!

SPIRIT BURNER
WICKS 3PK

818027

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTTOOLS & EQUIPMENT

HEAT LAMP BULB
818021

The box can also be 
used as a spray booth!

We also carry silicone casting rods in many sizes!
See the Moulds section for details.

818018

BUTANE
CANNISTER

818022

818002

COOKING
TORCH

BUTANE
GRILL TORCH

PEN TORCH
818004

TRIPLE
TORCH
818006

BUTANE FUEL
300mL
818016

Also
available in 

orange!

TABLE TORCH
818005

Also available
in black w/

silver accents.

818039

SUGAR BULB
PUMP W/ HOSE

SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT BUTANE TOOLS
GAS TORCH

PRO2
818020

GAS TORCH

PRO PLUS

Stabilizing stand 
included with both 

PRO torches.

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=butane
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=spirit%20burner
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/818039/Sugar-Bulb-Pump-w-Hose/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/818021/Heat-Lamp-Bulb-Clear-Coated/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/818044/Cord-Socket/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=blowing%20tube
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=sugar%20warming%20box
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=sugar%20warming%20box
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/172/Gloves/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/508001S/Isomalt-Granular/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/192/Shapeable-Rods-Frames/


IEQUIPMENTCOOLTOOLS&EQUIPMENTCOOL TOTOOLS & EQUIPMENTTOOLS & EQUIPMENT
DIPPING FORK SET

SMALL BUFFER BRUSH
802605

802600

SILICONE
APPLICATOR

806410

CHOCOLATE TOOLS

CHOCOLATE CHIPPER
806401

CHOCOLATE
SCRAPERS

CHOCOLATE TEMPERING MACHINES

AURA TABLETOP
TEMPERING MACHINE

806501

PRIMA
TEMPERING MACHINE

806502

COMPATTA
TEMPERING MACHINE

806503

PROXIMA
TEMPERING MACHINE

806504

150mm 806402 | 200mm 806403

ACRYLIC
TUBES
708300

Set of 6 heavy duty tubes.
24” (60.9cm) long. Ranging in diameter 

from .25” (6.3mm) to 2.5” (63.5mm).

COCOA BUTTER
WARMING CABINET

806101

W
e c

an
’t p

os
sib

ly 
fit

 al
l o

f o
ur

 kn
ow

led
ge

 in
to

 th
is 

bo
ok

. If
 yo

u w
an

t t
o l

ea
rn

 m
or

e a
bo

ut
 ou

r t
op

 of
 

th
e l

ine
 to

ols
 &

 eq
uip

m
en

t, g
o t

o C
he

fR
ub

be
r.c

om
!

COTTON 
POLISHING PADS

806801

806803

CLEANING
SWABS

Want to learn how to 
use all this cool stu�? 

There are many 
educational resources 
online! Find a course 
that speaks to you at 
chefrubber.com/cru

COTTON BALLS
806800

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/288/Warming-Tempering-Units/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/806101/Cocoa-Butter-Warming-Cabinet/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/806800/Cotton-Balls-100ct/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/806801/Cotton-Polishing-Pads/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/806803/Cleaning-Swab-Mini-Tapered/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/802600/Silicone-Applicator-Remover/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/802605/Buffer-Brush/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/806401/Ice-Chocolate-Chipper/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/806410/Dipping-Fork-Set-10pc/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=scraper
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/708300/Acrylic-Tube-Set-Heavy-Wall/
https://www.chefrubber.com/cru
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IEQUIPMENTCOOLTOOLS&EQUIPMENTCOOL TOTOOLS & EQUIPMENTTOOLS & EQUIPMENT AIRBRUSHING GUNS, ACCESSORIES & HARDWARE

TRITIUM TS3
801123

TRITIUM TS5
801124

M
IC

RO
 S
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801125

• double action pistol style airbrush
• 0.3mm fluid nozzle
• 3 reservoirs (7mL, 15mL, 30mL)

• double action pistol style airbrush
• 0.5mm fluid nozzle
• 3 reservoirs (7mL, 15mL, 30mL)

• Tritium TS5 airbrush
• 2 reservoirs (15mL & 125mL)
• 10’ nylon braided hose
• G-MAC valve
• 1/4” F adapter
• Micro fan spray cap

801126

• Tritium TS7 airbrush
• 2 reservoirs (15mL & 125mL)
• 10’ nylon braided hose
• G-MAC valve
• 1/4” F adapter
• Micro fan spray cap

LVLP TOP GRAVITY FED
SPRAY GUN
801703 LVLP SPRAY GUN CUP

PLASTIC, 600mL
801705

LVLP SPRAY GUN CUP
METAL, 600mL
801704

ACCESSORIES & HARDWARE
PART NAME / DESCRIPTION SKU

COLOR JAR SET, 6CT

AIRBRUSH GRIP SET

AIRBRUSH HOLDER, CAPACITY: 4

ADAPTER 1/8” F to 1/4” M

ADAPTER 1/8” M to 1/4” F

SIDE FEED ADAPTER - FAST BLAST CAP

G-MAC VALVE W/QUICK CONNECT

10’ BRAIDED NYLON HOSE, 1/8” CONNECTOR 

COMPRESSOR 3 LINE MANIFOLD W/SHUTOFF VALVES

COMPRESSOR 3 LINE MANIFOLD W/QUICK CONNECT

XA NEEDLE CAP 0.3mm

XA NOZZLE 0.3mm

0.2mm NOZZLE KIT

0.5mm NOZZLE KIT

FAN SPRAY CAP 0.5mm

.7mm NOZZLE KIT

801211

801219

801225

801401

801402

801416

801424

801428

801450

801452

801516

801517

801521

801523

801524

801526

AIR COMPRESSORS

RUBBAIRE PRO 1/2HP
801305

RUBBAIRE 1/6HP
DUAL PISTON

801306

RUBBAIRE 1/6HP
SINGLE PISTON

801304

GREX 1/8HP
801320

SP
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ULTRA QUIET!
AIRBRUSH
CLEANER

801250

8’2”H x 4’ W x 3’D

8’2”H x 8’4”W x 5’2”D

SKU OVERALL DIMENSIONS

806085

806080The sugar warming box can 
also be used as a spray booth!
#818041

Scan the code for extra 
special video content!

Custom 
sizing 

available

https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/161/Airbrushing/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/161/Airbrushing/&Airbrushing-Tools=Spray-Booths
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/801125/Grex-Micro-Spray-Gun-Set/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/801126/Grex-Micro-Spray-Gun-Set/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products/161/Airbrushing/&Airbrushing-Tools=Airbrush-Guns
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/818041/Sugar-Warming-Box/
https://shop.chefrubber.com/products?pSearch=compressor
https://shop.chefrubber.com/item/801250/Airbrush-Cleaner/


TRANSFER SHEET
COLLECTION
TRANSFER SHEET
COLLECTION



901169

Summer

901172901180

Spring Frühling • Jaro • Primavera

901022

901171

901371 901074

901186

901164

901191

901153 901210

901199901079 901195901198

901235

901216

901238

901075

901205 901208 901139

901367

901214 901219

1.75” X 1.75” PERFORATED SQUARES

901071901177 901353

901190

Yeah, we’re social. @CHEFRUBBER

901201

Fall Winter

901140

901228 901230901231

901008 901141

901274 901258

901261

901266901267901268 901269

901145

901256

901314 901318 901366

901290 901292 901281

901282 901313

901365

901032

901306901312

901012901148 901338901334

Tag-init • Majira • Yaz

Foghar • Hjerst • Otón Vetur • Talv • Mùa đông

PERFECT FOR ENROBED CONFECTIONS

(SET OF 2)

(SET OF 2)



Spring & Summer

Fall & Winter

902291 902627 902298 902625

902297 902584 902586 902305902304 902850 902605

902578902610

902308

902702902666 902656 902658 902684 902693

902829

902336 902775

902757

902732

902350 902339 902542

902680 902723

902785 902782

902765 902360

902714

902614 902705 902711 902616 902484 902558

902919

A special, nostalgic kind of beauty we all look forward to every year. Can you feel that chill in the air?

The sun finally peeks out from behind the clouds and brings life and color back to our world.

This is a mere sampling of what we have to offer! It may appear to be a lot now, but trust me, this 
is only the beginning. Online you’ll discover decorative and geometric designs, nature themes, special occasions, cultural, and 
sports designs! Go bear witness to the monumental quantity of inspiration that awaits at ChefRubber.com!

12” X 16” HALF SHEETS REPEATING PATTERNS FOR BOLD & BEAUTIFUL BON BONS



This is an e�icient alternative to 
marketing & branding viability.
O�ering value-added, client-centered 
solutions for customer synergy.

ORDERING YOURS IS EASY!
Fill out the custom transfer sheet form 
at chefrubber.com/custom

Approve the design layout and your 
sheets ship out ASAP!

Same day service available!

Visit the Custom Transfer Sheet page at ChefRubber.com/custom for full details & directions.

PERSONALIZE CHOCOLATES FOR:Let YOUR colors shine!

• Bridal showers
• Baby showers
• Branding
• Corporate gifts
• Grand openings
• Birthdays

• Weddings
• Holidays
• Graduation
• Sports teams
• Hotels & casinos
• Product promo

NATURAL COLORS
AVAILABLE TOO!

CHOOSE CUSTOM 
COLORS FOR ANY 
STOCK DESIGN

CUSTOM
TRANSFER SHEETS

MAGNETIC (3 PANEL)
10.375” x 15”

(26.4cm x 38cm)
MAGNETIC (2 PANEL)

10.375” x 13”
(26.4cm x 33cm)

1.75”
PERFORATED SQUARES

10.5” x 14”
(26.6cm x 35.5cm)

HALF SHEET
12” x 16”

(30.4cm x 40.6cm)

FULL SHEET
24” x 16”

(60.9cm x 40.6cm)

4 SHEET STYLES TO CHOOSE FROM
Need something di�erent? You can also get custom die-cut 
transfer sheets! Just let us know when you submit the Custom 
Trasfer Sheets Form.

CUSTOM SHEET SIZES
AVAILABLE!

©Chef Amaury Guichon

Scan me and you’ll be in 
a world of pure imagination.

PERFECT FOR SEASONAL AND 
SPECIALTY CREATIONS



CIRCLE
30mm

77 cavities
816304

ECLAIR
133.3mm x 35mm

16 cavities
816327

SQUARE
40mm
48 cavities
816335

HEART
50mm

35 cavities
816395

CHOCOLATE BAR
152.4mm x 76.2mm

6 cavities
816455

BUCHE DE NOEL
81.3mm x 74.9mm

12 cavities
816456

MINI BAR
103.9mm x 49.5mm

8 cavities
816201

HOLIDAY HOUSE
Roof Cavities(x2): 114.3mm x 125.95mm

Front & Back Cavities(x2): 50.8mm x 101.6mm
Side Cavities(x2): 123.7mm x 114.3mm

6 cavities total
816454

TEMPLATES/CHABLONS

LEAF
70mm x 16mm

48 cavities
816375

These templates make creating chocolate, 
royal icing, fondant, and gumpaste decorations 
a breeze. Take it to the next level by pairing 
your template with custom transfer sheets.



MAGNETIC MOULDS

At ChefRubber.com you can also find continuous patterns on 
sheets cut specifically to fit in your magnetic moulds! Each 
magnetic mould transfer sheet is typically made up of 3 perforated 
sections (5” x 10.375” each).

HOW FUN
ARE THESE!?

905161

905520

905513

905517

905510

905118
(SET OF 3)

905045905041

CYLINDERS Fits Mould #602238 T-SHIRT Fits Mould #602236

LOLLIPOPS Fits Mould #602208 • Lollipop sheets made up of 2 perforated sheets (6.5” x 10.375” each) 

RUFFLED ROUND THICK Fits Mould #602219

905195905043905044

905244905273
(SET OF 2)

905154
(SET OF 2)

905136 905138 905271 905272 905196 905198

905149
(PART OF 2PC SET)

905110
(PART OF 5PC SET)

905054905171 905527

SHALLOW CIRCLE Fits Mould #602224

THESE TRANSFER SHEETS HAVE MET THEIR MATCH

+ MANY MORE
ONLINE!



EGG Fits Mould #602237

FRAME Fits Mould #602215TRIANGLE SLICE Fits Mould #602232

905223 905523905129 905132 905535 905226

Fits Mould #602240

905268
902887

905263

905163

905165 905166

905167

905109 905107 905106

905017 905018 905212

Did you know?  You can trim the Full (24” x 16”) and Half Sheets (12” x 16”) 
to fit in the back of your magnetic moulds! You can also create custom designs for 
any magnetic mould. That means there’s no limit to your chocolatey ambitions.

RECTANGLE LARGE Fits Template #816327ECLAIR
Rectangle Large sheets made up of 2 perforated sheets (6.5” x 10.375” each) 133mm x 35mm (5.2” x 1.4)

902432 902549



BONBONS BY CHEF ALMENDRA CALLIRGOS



chefrubber.savory
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